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Women 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CIA-IA 17Gehrke, Maddie S1 23.44

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E2 23.54

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C3 23.77

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E4 23.86

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M5 23.98

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P6 24.11

BDSC-IL 18Wells, Paige N7 24.18

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L8 24.19

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D9 24.38

MSS-WI 12Moderski, Alex C10 24.47

B - Final

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D11 24.06

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M12 24.08

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline13 24.20

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E14 24.28

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L15 24.32

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E16 24.37

EBSC-WI 15Schlomann, Renata T17 24.38

MSC-IN 16Cunningham, Allison H18 24.46

L4A-IA 17Ramirez, Lauren E19 24.47

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L20 24.48

C - Final

TIDE-WI 14Hilt, Lauren A21 24.57

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L22 24.60

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Zoe K23 24.65

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M24 24.71

CIA-IA 13Baeth, Emily E25 24.73

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A26 24.77

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E27 24.82

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G28 24.91

RIPT-MN 16Herron, Grace C29 24.93

NTSC-IL 16Conley, Morgan C30 24.95

Women 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NTSC-IL 15Wall, Ingrid J1 23.60

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E2 23.87

CIA-IA 17Gehrke, Maddie S3 23.94

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E4 23.99

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C5 24.00

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M6 24.06

BDSC-IL 18Wells, Paige N7 24.10

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P8 24.11

MSS-WI 12Moderski, Alex C9 24.13

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D10 24.16

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L11 24.18

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E12 24.30

L4A-IA 17Ramirez, Lauren E13 24.32

EBSC-WI 15Schlomann, Renata T14 24.36

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M15 24.41

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L16 24.42

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D*17 24.44

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E*17 24.44

WYAC-IL 17Moore, Abigail D19 24.45

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L20 24.46

MSC-IN 16Cunningham, Allison H21 24.50

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline22 24.54

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L23 24.57

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M24 24.58

TIDE-WI 14Hilt, Lauren A25 24.62

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A26 24.64

PAWW-IL 17Potts, Alaina N*27 24.72

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E*27 24.72

RIPT-MN 16Herron, Grace C29 24.74

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Zoe K*30 24.75

NTSC-IL 16Conley, Morgan C*30 24.75

Swim-Off Required
CIA-IA 13Baeth, Emily E32 24.78

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G33 24.82

EST-IL 18Kuenstler, Molly R34 24.83

BLA-MN 15Gaertner, Lorelei L35 24.84

BLST-IA 16Hall, Madison C36 24.87

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L37 24.88

SHRK-MN 17Lundstrom, Emily A38 24.95

OCON-WI 17Cabrera, Dani C39 24.97

L4A-IA 16Carney, Shannon P*40 24.99

BAC-WI 14Rodriguez, Kelly M*40 24.99

OCON-WI 16Diel, Grace A*40 24.99

UN08-WI 13Barth, Kaitlyn M*43 25.02

CSST-CO 16Chen, Jessica J*43 25.02

EST-IL 25Frendreis, Lauren R*45 25.03

MOHO-WI 15Seidl, Maizie R*45 25.03

STAR-CO 16Song, Julia A*45 25.03

DCST-IL 17Stark, Ashley M48 25.04

DFAC-WI 14Loeck, Gabby E49 25.09

PX3-WI 14Haines, Shelby E50 25.14

CSST-CO 16Liebscher, Katie E51 25.16

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M52 25.17

ASP-CO 14Quist, Kennidy A*53 25.19

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Morgan M*53 25.19

HSSB-WI 14Thibert, Sophia A55 25.20

BLST-IA 14Clark, Olivia K56 25.24

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C57 25.25

UN08-WI 14Meyer, Tina N58 25.26

LWSA-IL 17Parkinson, Morgan E*59 25.33

UN08-WI 11Pierobon Mays, Gabrie*59 25.33

WEST-WI 17Larson, Anna J*61 25.34

BLST-IA 16Shimp, Natalie M*61 25.34

SDVL-MN 16Roberts, Carly P*63 25.35

GA-IL 17Grod, Pamela R*63 25.35

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M65 25.36

SDVL-MN 16Heil, Lexi K66 25.37

PX3-WI 15DuChene, Lexie M*67 25.39

BLST-IA 17Grainger, Martee M*67 25.39

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J*69 25.41

OZ-WI 15O'Brien, Emma K*69 25.41

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F71 25.42

BSC-SD 17Hendricks, Cassie L*72 25.43

UN07-WI 16Roehr, Alyssa C*72 25.43

GBSC-WI 17Zusy, Taylor M74 25.44

OZ-WI 15Hoekstra, Kellie A75 25.45

OCSC-WI 16Kugel, Willow A*76 25.46

UN10-CO 17Britton, Olga V*76 25.46

ROCK-CO 16Hippe, Danielle M*78 25.47

BSC-SD 17Young, Kenzie J*78 25.47

STAR-CO 14Schultze, Izzy E80 25.50

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C81 25.55

BAC-WI 12Gnewuch, Gabriella E82 25.57

STAR-CO 15Vale, Tori R83 25.60

SWAQ-IL 15Jukic, Selma84 25.62

MOHO-WI 12Bennin, Grace R85 25.63

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L86 25.65

LFSC-IL 16Kivanc, Zeynep Z87 25.68

PAWW-IL 18Miller, Mattie M*88 25.69

BLAZ-IA 14White, Olivia M*88 25.69

L4A-IA 17Rodriguez, Hannah E*88 25.69

BSC-SD 15Cochrane, Sheila M*88 25.69

MRST-LE 13Mennenga, Ashley C92 25.70

GILS-IL 15Friel, Caily M93 25.72

DFAC-WI 12Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A94 25.77

EBSC-WI 16Wahlgren, Nicole M95 25.79

SDVL-MN 15Gallagher, Maddie B*96 25.80

DFAC-WI 15Barger, Mikaela*96 25.80

BAC-WI 13Mack, Cora*96 25.80

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D*99 25.81

SOPR-CO 15Vanderhoof, Kendall M*99 25.81

CIA-IA 17Warrick, Shayla A101 25.82

DMSF-IA 16Ferguson, Niki L*102 25.88

LWSA-IL 15Stelmar, Susan M*102 25.88

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A104 25.90

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D105 25.94

BBSC-IL 16Lehman, Kathleen A106 25.98

LWSA-IL 15Bernhard, Kim M107 26.02

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M108 26.07

UN06-IL 16Jia, Emily C109 26.26

UN01-WI 20Sachtjen, Sierra B110 26.40

ASC-WI 16Van Dalen, Hannah M--- DQ

SWAT-WI 16Bellford, Nicole R--- DFS

Women 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C1 51.31

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M2 51.90

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D3 51.95

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E4 52.19

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L5 52.28

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D6 52.29

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L7 52.81

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E8 53.04

MSC-IN 16Cunningham, Allison H9 53.19

MSS-WI 12Moderski, Alex C10 53.60
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B - Final ...   (Women 100 Yard Free)

B - Final

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E11 52.36

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline12 52.74

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P13 52.96

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L14 52.99

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L15 53.17

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C16 53.46

BDSC-IL 18Wells, Paige N17 53.49

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M18 53.89

EST-IL 18Kuenstler, Molly R19 53.97

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M20 54.12

C - Final

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A21 53.54

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E22 53.62

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M23 53.75

BAC-WI 14Rodriguez, Kelly M24 54.08

CSST-CO 16Chen, Jessica J25 54.10

CSST-CO 16Liebscher, Katie E26 54.14

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J27 54.45

STAR-CO 16Song, Julia A28 54.49

ASP-CO 14Quist, Kennidy A29 54.51

SDVL-MN 16Roberts, Carly P30 55.08

Women 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C1 51.69

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E2 52.21

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D3 52.22

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D4 52.29

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M5 52.41

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L6 52.69

MSC-IN 16Cunningham, Allison H7 52.70

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E8 52.87

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L9 52.94

MSS-WI 12Moderski, Alex C10 53.07

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E11 53.10

CIA-IA 17Gehrke, Maddie S12 53.26

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P13 53.46

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L14 53.49

EST-IL 18Kuenstler, Molly R15 53.50

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C16 53.56

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L17 53.60

BDSC-IL 18Wells, Paige N*18 53.61

CIA-IA 13Baeth, Emily E*18 53.61

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline20 53.70

L4A-IA 16Carney, Shannon P21 53.76

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M22 53.84

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M23 53.94

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G24 53.99

BAC-WI 14Rodriguez, Kelly M25 54.01

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A26 54.03

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L27 54.13

STAR-CO 16Song, Julia A28 54.18

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M29 54.20

CIA-IA 16Ross, Moriah C*30 54.29

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E*30 54.29

Swim-Off Required
CSST-CO 16Chen, Jessica J32 54.33

SDVL-MN 16Roberts, Carly P33 54.34

OCON-WI 17Cabrera, Dani C34 54.39

TIDE-WI 14Hilt, Lauren A35 54.43

CSST-CO 16Liebscher, Katie E36 54.57

ASP-CO 14Quist, Kennidy A37 54.61

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J38 54.63

PAWW-IL 17Potts, Alaina N39 54.77

OCON-WI 16Diel, Grace A40 54.80

CSST-CO 15Steigerwald, Sammy R41 54.82

STAR-CO 16Vazquez, Emily J42 54.85

SOPR-CO 15Vanderhoof, Kendall M*43 54.86

SHRK-MN 17Lundstrom, Emily A*43 54.86

BLST-IA 16Hall, Madison C45 54.88

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C46 54.89

ASP-CO 16Callahan, Kelli E47 54.91

WEST-WI 15Tranel, Kennedy A48 54.92

BLA-MN 15Gaertner, Lorelei L49 54.94

L4A-IA 17Ramirez, Lauren E50 55.00

DFAC-WI 12Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A51 55.02

OZ-WI 15Hoekstra, Kellie A52 55.06

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M*53 55.13

DCST-IL 17Stark, Ashley M*53 55.13

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A55 55.16

BAC-WI 12Gnewuch, Gabriella E56 55.26

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L57 55.29

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J*58 55.31

UN07-WI 16Roehr, Alyssa C*58 55.31

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D60 55.39

NTSC-IL 16Conley, Morgan C61 55.40

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Erica62 55.42

OZ-WI 15O'Brien, Emma K63 55.44

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F64 55.45

BLST-IA 17Grainger, Martee M*65 55.54

STAR-CO 14Schultze, Izzy E*65 55.54

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J67 55.60

PAWW-IL 18Miller, Mattie M*68 55.66

BLST-IA 14Clark, Olivia K*68 55.66

HSSB-WI 14Thibert, Sophia A70 55.72

OCON-WI 16Konruff, Sarah E71 55.74

UN08-WI 14Meyer, Tina N72 55.84

SWAQ-IL 15Jukic, Selma73 55.87

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Morgan M74 55.92

SDVL-MN 15Gallagher, Maddie B75 56.15

VAST-NM 14Key, August A76 56.17

UN10-CO 17Britton, Olga V*77 56.18

ICE-IA 15Sissel, Paris R*77 56.18

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D79 56.23

CIA-IA 17Warrick, Shayla A80 56.24

ROCK-CO 16Hippe, Danielle M81 56.45

CSST-CO 17Dickerson, Ashley R82 56.46

PAWW-IL 17Smarjesse, Kate H83 56.49

SDVL-MN 16Heil, Lexi K84 56.61

LWSA-IL 17Woehlert, Alexandra M85 56.71

LWSA-IL 15Bernhard, Kim M86 56.88

BLAZ-IA 14White, Olivia M87 57.00

LWSA-IL 15Stelmar, Susan M88 57.04

FFSC-IL 17Benson, Natalie J89 57.36

MCA-MN 17Schimke, Lily C90 57.41

BAC-WI 13Mack, Cora91 57.71

WAVE-WI 17Bartel, Olivia F--- DFS

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E--- DFS

UN01-WI 20Sachtjen, Sierra B--- DFS

Women 200 Yard Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E1 1:54.63

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M2 1:54.89

Women 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L1 1:50.71

BLST-IA 17Moffatt, Brittany A2 1:51.58

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D3 1:52.62

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E4 1:52.71

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A5 1:52.99

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E6 1:53.42

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L7 1:53.68

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J8 1:55.04

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G9 1:55.13

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E10 1:55.69

B - Final

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E11 1:53.85

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C12 1:54.45

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F13 1:54.97

SOPR-CO 15Vanderhoof, Kendall M14 1:55.43

ASP-CO 16Callahan, Kelli E15 1:55.75

STAR-CO 16Vazquez, Emily J16 1:55.84

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M17 1:56.16

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E18 1:56.28

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C19 1:56.81

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M20 1:58.17

C - Final

L4A-IA 16Carney, Shannon P21 1:56.18

LWSA-IL 15Bernhard, Kim M22 1:56.22

EST-IL 18Kuenstler, Molly R23 1:56.39

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J24 1:57.45

CSST-CO 15Steigerwald, Sammy R25 1:57.51

UN04-MN 16Vermeire, Kylie J26 1:57.62

UN07-WI 16Roehr, Alyssa C27 1:58.11

OCON-WI 16Konruff, Sarah E28 1:58.12

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L29 1:58.40

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L30 1:58.94
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Women 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L1 1:52.86

BLST-IA 17Moffatt, Brittany A2 1:52.88

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E3 1:53.04

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D4 1:53.50

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E5 1:53.65

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A6 1:54.53

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J7 1:54.73

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L8 1:55.19

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G9 1:55.68

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E*10 1:55.77

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M*10 1:55.77

Swim-Off Required
STAR-CO 16Vazquez, Emily J12 1:56.20

ASP-CO 16Callahan, Kelli E13 1:56.24

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F14 1:56.28

SOPR-CO 15Vanderhoof, Kendall M15 1:56.50

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C16 1:56.61

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E17 1:56.69

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C18 1:57.01

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M19 1:57.10

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E20 1:57.21

UN07-WI 16Roehr, Alyssa C21 1:57.25

UN04-MN 16Vermeire, Kylie J22 1:57.45

CSST-CO 15Steigerwald, Sammy R23 1:57.46

LWSA-IL 15Bernhard, Kim M24 1:57.53

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J25 1:57.56

OCON-WI 16Konruff, Sarah E26 1:57.58

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L27 1:57.61

L4A-IA 16Carney, Shannon P28 1:57.64

CWAC-IL 15MacNamara, Clare M29 1:57.71

EST-IL 18Kuenstler, Molly R30 1:58.03

UN01-WI 20Sachtjen, Sierra B31 J1:58.03

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A32 1:58.06

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L33 1:58.15

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C34 1:58.29

PAWW-IL 17Potts, Alaina N35 1:58.31

DMSF-IA 15Lammers, Natalie A36 1:58.33

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A37 1:58.38

GBSC-WI 17Zusy, Taylor M38 1:58.46

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Marissa R39 1:58.50

CSST-CO 16Liebscher, Katie E40 1:58.58

SSST-CO 16Terranova, Samantha J41 1:58.60

RPDS-CO 15Ramirez, Allison M42 1:58.67

NHCP-MN 16Strauss, Katelyn E43 1:58.88

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M44 1:58.89

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R45 1:58.94

CIA-IA 13Baeth, Emily E46 1:58.98

BSC-SD 17Young, Kenzie J47 1:58.99

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J48 1:59.08

BLA-MN 15Bucki, Erin E49 1:59.22

BLA-MN 15Snyder, Grace E50 1:59.25

STAR-CO 16Song, Julia A51 1:59.26

RIPT-MN 17Jagler, Samantha C*52 1:59.30

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K*52 1:59.30

LFSC-IL 16Vondra, Elise M54 1:59.52

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Morgan M55 1:59.67

BAC-WI 14Rodriguez, Kelly M56 1:59.78

BLAZ-IA 14Batkiewicz, Madison M57 1:59.80

LWSA-IL 17Parkinson, Morgan E*58 2:00.12

PAWW-IL 16Adams, Ashton E*58 2:00.12

CSST-CO 17Dickerson, Ashley R*58 2:00.12

EBSC-WI 14Daniel, Natalie J61 2:00.15

LFSC-IL 16Hemesath, Summer I62 2:00.27

PX3-WI 16Skendziel, Hannah T63 2:00.33

FFSC-IL 16Sulzberger, Kaylee S64 2:00.38

BLST-IA 16Hall, Madison C65 2:00.44

SWAQ-IL 15Jukic, Alma66 2:00.59

BAC-WI 12Gnewuch, Gabriella E67 2:00.60

ASP-CO 14Quist, Kennidy A68 2:00.63

UN10-CO 17Britton, Olga V69 2:00.69

MRST-LE 15Agee, Lexi M70 2:01.06

STAR-CO 17Meehan, Hannah K71 2:01.07

VAST-NM 14Key, August A72 2:01.26

ASC-WI 17Pless, Kira M73 2:01.70

DFAC-WI 14Loeck, Gabby E74 2:01.75

LONG-CO 17Dwyer, Mackenzie L75 2:01.79

ICE-IA 15Sissel, Paris R76 2:02.05

SCT-IL 17Wieland, Clare M77 2:02.26

MRST-LE 18McCulloch, Hannah M78 2:02.28

SDVL-MN 16Roberts, Carly P79 2:02.34

SWAQ-IL 15Jukic, Selma80 2:02.39

VAST-NM 14Carmody, Shaelyn M81 2:02.52

PSC-IA 12Staver, Olivia E82 2:02.54

BSC-SD 17Hendricks, Cassie L83 2:02.67

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M84 2:02.79

MSS-WI 16Peters, Emily85 2:03.25

EXPR-IL 15Vetter, Beth R86 2:04.10

OCON-WI 16Chadwick, Kasey N87 2:07.93

UN06-IL 16Jia, Emily C88 2:14.82

Women 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L1 4:54.93

BLST-IA 17Moffatt, Brittany A2 4:59.66

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E3 5:04.16

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A4 5:04.47

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C5 5:05.10

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J6 5:06.71

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G7 5:07.73

STAR-CO 16Vazquez, Emily J8 5:08.51

CWAC-IL 15MacNamara, Clare M9 5:08.78

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D--- DQ

B - Final

MSC-IN 16Cunningham, Allison H11 5:07.69

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Erica12 5:07.87

DMSF-IA 15Lammers, Natalie A13 5:07.90

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M14 5:09.17

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E15 5:09.49

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E16 5:10.57

SOPR-CO 15Vanderhoof, Kendall M17 5:10.76

PAWW-IL 16Adams, Ashton E18 5:14.39

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Marissa R19 5:14.41

FFSC-IL 16Sulzberger, Kaylee S20 5:14.59

C - Final

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J21 5:12.16

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E22 5:12.25

DFAC-WI 12Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A23 5:13.50

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C24 5:13.86

SSST-CO 16Terranova, Samantha J25 5:13.99

NHCP-MN 16Strauss, Katelyn E26 5:14.78

UN04-MN 16Vermeire, Kylie J27 5:15.11

BAC-WI 12Gnewuch, Gabriella E28 5:15.67

ASP-CO 14Quist, Kennidy A29 5:15.83

PAWW-IL 17Noll, Kaylie E30 5:17.32

Women 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L1 5:00.72

BLST-IA 17Moffatt, Brittany A2 5:02.64

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J3 5:04.29

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D4 5:06.26

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E5 5:07.45

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A6 5:07.66

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G7 5:08.32

CWAC-IL 15MacNamara, Clare M8 5:08.34

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C9 5:09.02

STAR-CO 16Vazquez, Emily J10 5:09.26

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M11 5:09.31

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E12 5:10.63

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Erica13 5:10.86

DMSF-IA 15Lammers, Natalie A14 5:11.01

MSC-IN 16Cunningham, Allison H15 5:11.07

SOPR-CO 15Vanderhoof, Kendall M16 5:12.02

FFSC-IL 16Sulzberger, Kaylee S17 5:13.68

PST-MN 18Lancey, Ashley P18 5:13.70

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E19 5:15.10

ASC-WI 17Pless, Kira M20 5:15.34

PAWW-IL 16Adams, Ashton E21 5:15.43

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Marissa R22 5:15.51

DFAC-WI 12Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A23 5:15.77

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C24 5:16.26

SSST-CO 16Terranova, Samantha J25 5:16.40

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E26 5:16.82

PSC-IA 12Staver, Olivia E27 5:17.05

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J28 5:17.13

NHCP-MN 16Strauss, Katelyn E29 5:17.79

PAWW-IL 17Noll, Kaylie E30 5:17.83

BAC-WI 12Gnewuch, Gabriella E31 5:17.91

UN04-MN 16Vermeire, Kylie J32 5:17.93

ASP-CO 14Quist, Kennidy A33 5:17.98
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 500 Yard Free)

STAR-CO 17Meehan, Hannah K34 5:18.55

LWSA-IL 17Woehlert, Alexandra M35 5:18.65

RIPT-MN 17Jagler, Samantha C36 5:19.36

BLAZ-IA 14Batkiewicz, Madison M37 5:19.51

WEST-WI 15Scanlan, Kaitie E38 5:19.73

MMSC-IL 17Dague, Shannon M39 5:20.05

DFAC-WI 16Burgener, Kate R40 5:20.13

STAR-CO 16Fournier, Danielle R41 5:20.53

LONG-CO 17Dwyer, Mackenzie L42 5:20.54

UN-IA-IA 13Housenga, Melanie M43 5:20.85

STAR-CO 14Dirks, Taylor T44 5:21.69

RPDS-CO 15Ramirez, Allison M45 5:21.82

MRST-LE 15Agee, Lexi M46 5:21.88

SWAQ-IL 15Jukic, Alma47 5:22.04

CWAC-IL 15Spearing, Kyleigh L48 5:23.13

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M49 5:23.57

DFAC-WI 14Pierce, Megan M50 5:24.51

VAST-NM 14Carmody, Shaelyn M51 5:25.67

ASP-CO 17Gerson, Kelcie M52 5:26.40

RCR-SD 15Hofmann, Grace E53 5:27.08

PX3-WI 16Skendziel, Hannah T54 5:27.18

BLST-IA 16Langner, Charlie M55 5:28.24

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K56 5:30.18

VAST-NM 16Balmer, Claire M57 5:31.09

ULT-IL 15Ayres, Jen L58 5:32.66

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K--- DFS

OCON-WI 16Konruff, Sarah E--- DFS

Women 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L1 10:07.56

BLST-IA 17Moffatt, Brittany A2 10:13.62

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J3 10:17.91

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K4 10:28.44

DMSF-IA 15Lammers, Natalie A5 10:29.72

LFSC-IL 16Vondra, Elise M6 10:30.20

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R7 10:33.62

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E8 10:36.35

PSC-IA 12Staver, Olivia E9 10:38.13

ASC-WI 17Pless, Kira M10 10:40.08

WEST-WI 17Wanasek, Sara E11 10:40.85

UN04-MN 16Vermeire, Kylie J12 10:42.64

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Marissa R13 10:44.49

UN-IA-IA 13Housenga, Melanie M14 10:45.84

MMSC-IL 17Dague, Shannon M15 10:48.62

BLST-IA 16Langner, Charlie M16 10:52.11

PX3-WI 13Sonday, Izzy J17 10:52.73

SSST-CO 16Terranova, Samantha J18 10:55.40

DFAC-WI 14Pierce, Megan M19 10:58.65

BLAZ-IA 14Batkiewicz, Madison M20 11:04.46

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K21 11:04.99

OZ-WI 17Haebig, Stephanie L22 11:06.61

ULT-IL 15Ayres, Jen L23 11:20.46

Women 1650 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J1 17:06.90

BLST-IA 17Moffatt, Brittany A2 17:18.48

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R3 17:31.42

DMSF-IA 15Lammers, Natalie A4 17:33.82

LFSC-IL 16Vondra, Elise M5 17:40.06

MSC-IN 16Cunningham, Allison H6 17:42.12

ASC-WI 17Pless, Kira M7 17:47.78

MMSC-IL 17Dague, Shannon M8 17:51.01

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M9 17:54.49

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Marissa R10 17:55.85

EBSC-WI 16Werking, Rachel J11 17:57.60

UN04-MN 16Vermeire, Kylie J12 18:02.56

PX3-WI 13Sonday, Izzy J13 18:12.34

STAR-CO 17Meehan, Hannah K14 18:14.16

EBSC-WI 13Westcott, Leah N15 18:16.43

DFAC-WI 16Burgener, Kate R16 18:20.26

BLST-IA 16Langner, Charlie M17 18:20.78

VAST-NM 14Carmody, Shaelyn M18 18:26.69

SCST-WI 16Rhodes, Sierra R19 18:30.64

LAKE-WI 16Schaefer, Amanda L20 18:32.64

OZ-WI 17Haebig, Stephanie L21 18:52.23

CSST-CO 17Lowrey, Rhyann E--- DNF

Women 100 Yard Back Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F1 57.25

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D2 57.26

Women 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L1 56.02

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E2 56.12

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L3 56.26

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M4 56.39

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P5 56.73

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R6 56.79

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E7 56.97

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline8 57.05

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M9 57.19

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F10 57.65

B - Final

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D11 57.63

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C12 57.95

BSC-SD 17Hendricks, Cassie L13 57.98

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M14 58.08

CIA-IA 17Gehrke, Maddie S15 58.25

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian*16 58.74

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D*16 58.74

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F18 59.04

STAR-CO 15Vale, Tori R19 59.32

RMSC-IL 15Hawkes, Abby P20 59.65

C - Final

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L21 57.98

MSS-WI 15Frankwicz, Keely K22 58.68

LFSC-IL 16Kivanc, Zeynep Z23 59.47

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E24 59.63

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M25 59.65

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J26 59.90

ULT-IL 18Yu, Olivia27 59.97

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J*28 1:00.00

UN08-WI 13Barth, Kaitlyn M*28 1:00.00

BLA-MN 15Snyder, Grace E30 1:00.58

Women 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L1 56.53

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L2 56.55

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M3 56.77

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P4 56.80

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E5 56.95

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M6 57.11

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline7 57.15

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R8 57.30

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E9 57.65

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F10 57.71

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D11 J57.71

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M12 57.97

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C13 58.05

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M14 58.17

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D15 58.35

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian16 58.55

RMSC-IL 15Hawkes, Abby P17 58.58

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F18 58.65

STAR-CO 15Vale, Tori R19 58.86

BSC-SD 17Hendricks, Cassie L20 58.87

CIA-IA 17Gehrke, Maddie S21 59.09

LFSC-IL 16Kivanc, Zeynep Z22 59.26

MSS-WI 15Frankwicz, Keely K23 59.38

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J24 59.48

UN08-WI 13Barth, Kaitlyn M25 59.52

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E26 59.60

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M27 59.62

BLA-MN 15Snyder, Grace E28 59.74

BLST-IA 18Cline, Shelby L29 59.76

ULT-IL 18Yu, Olivia30 59.81

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J31 59.91

LWSA-IL 15Bernhard, Kim M32 59.95

STAR-CO 16Song, Julia A33 1:00.06

SCT-IL 17Wieland, Clare M*34 1:00.09

BSC-IL 17Holmes, Kelsey E*34 1:00.09

ULT-IL 17Vulich, Katie M36 1:00.25

BLAZ-IA 14Gumina, Monica D37 1:00.39

RCR-SD 15Hofmann, Grace E38 1:00.45

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M39 1:00.46

STAR-CO 17Meehan, Hannah K40 1:00.47
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Yard Back)

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M41 1:00.53

MSC-IN 17Mayer, Audrey M42 1:00.61

SDVL-MN 16Roberts, Carly P43 1:00.66

BLA-MN 15Gaertner, Lorelei L*44 1:00.69

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Zoe K*44 1:00.69

BLA-MN 15Bucki, Erin E46 1:00.82

UN08-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Chiara47 1:00.97

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M48 1:01.01

MRST-LE 13Mennenga, Ashley C49 1:01.09

ASC-WI 17Pless, Kira M50 1:01.27

BDSC-IL 18Wells, Paige N51 1:01.31

MOHO-WI 16Ver Voort, Julia R52 1:01.32

PAWW-IL 17Smarjesse, Kate H53 1:01.33

EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Jessica L54 1:01.34

STAR-CO 17Cutler, Sydney D55 1:01.35

BAC-WI 12Gnewuch, Gabriella E56 1:01.39

BAT-WI 15Stimes, Kelsey L57 1:01.46

FFSC-IL 17Benson, Natalie J58 1:01.48

EBSC-WI 14Daniel, Natalie J59 1:01.53

TIDE-WI 14Hilt, Lauren A60 1:01.58

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J61 1:01.60

UN08-WI 11Pierobon Mays, Gabrie62 1:01.62

ASP-CO 17Gerson, Kelcie M*63 1:01.64

ROCK-CO 17Jackson-Sagredo, And*63 1:01.64

WEST-WI 15Wanasek, Olivia C65 1:01.67

CIA-IA 13Baeth, Emily E66 1:01.69

WEST-WI 15McDonald, Haley C67 1:01.73

GA-IL 17Grod, Pamela R*68 1:01.75

MCA-MN 17Schimke, Lily C*68 1:01.75

OZ-WI 15Bohn, Hannah R70 1:01.78

DMSF-IA 16Ferguson, Niki L71 1:01.81

LONG-CO 17Dwyer, Mackenzie L72 1:01.84

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D73 1:01.92

WAVE-WI 17Bartel, Olivia F74 1:01.99

DFAC-WI 14Loeck, Gabby E75 1:02.25

WEST-WI 15Scanlan, Kaitie E76 1:02.36

IFLY-IA 15Mitchell, Beth N77 1:02.37

OZ-WI 17Haebig, Stephanie L78 1:02.38

PST-MN 16Sebald, Claire E79 1:02.42

RIPT-MN 16Kingsbury, Anna K80 1:02.44

BLA-MN 18Hayes, Madeline E81 1:02.45

L4A-IA 16Carney, Shannon P82 1:02.53

L4A-IA 17Ramirez, Lauren E83 1:02.54

OCON-WI 13Dressel, Sydnee P84 1:02.57

EST-IL 18Kuenstler, Molly R85 1:02.62

LWSA-IL 15Stelmar, Susan M86 1:02.66

PST-MN 18Lancey, Ashley P87 1:02.76

EST-IL 16Hill, Molly J88 1:02.82

BLST-IA 14Hall, Sammie M89 1:02.86

NHCP-MN 16Kampa, Natalie E90 1:02.97

VAST-NM 16Balmer, Claire M91 1:03.02

LWSA-IL 17Parkinson, Morgan E92 1:03.17

VAST-NM 15Beacham-Herrera, Dan93 1:03.21

CAC-CO 17Hoskins, Kristen C94 1:03.28

RPDS-CO 17Mehlhop, Emily G95 1:03.62

SCT-IL 16Gottschalk, Laura G96 1:03.66

ICE-IA 15Sissel, Paris R97 1:03.67

PX3-WI 15Hren, Jackie J98 1:03.76

LGSC-WI 14O'Brien, Katelyn A99 1:03.77

HSSB-WI 14Thibert, Sophia A100 1:03.83

SCST-WI 16Rhodes, Sierra R101 1:03.85

DMET-IA 15Straetker, Claire M102 1:03.89

CSST-CO 17Leach, Rachel H103 1:04.02

ASC-WI 16Van Dalen, Hannah M104 1:04.08

UN06-IL 16Jia, Emily C105 1:05.28

OCON-WI 16Chadwick, Kasey N106 1:05.54

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K--- DFS

NTSC-IL 16Lucenti, Kate A--- DFS

Women 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E1 1:59.14

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R2 1:59.35

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L3 2:01.06

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M4 2:01.98

BSC-SD 17Hendricks, Cassie L5 2:02.67

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P6 2:03.20

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F7 2:04.61

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E8 2:04.70

LFSC-IL 16Kivanc, Zeynep Z9 2:05.10

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M10 2:07.08

B - Final

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C11 2:06.04

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian12 2:06.07

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D13 2:06.72

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F14 2:06.94

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L15 2:07.08

LONG-CO 17Dwyer, Mackenzie L16 2:08.10

BSC-IL 17Holmes, Kelsey E17 2:08.53

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M18 2:08.72

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J19 2:08.75

BLA-MN 15Snyder, Grace E20 2:10.08

C - Final

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A21 2:06.41

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Erica22 2:07.24

SWAT-WI 14Ketterling, Cassie D23 2:09.17

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M24 2:09.55

PAWW-IL 17Smarjesse, Kate H25 2:09.99

BLA-MN 15Bucki, Erin E26 2:10.34

EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Jessica L27 2:11.68

MSS-WI 15Frankwicz, Keely K28 2:12.51

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J29 2:13.34

ASC-WI 17Pless, Kira M30 2:14.68

Women 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L1 2:01.45

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M2 2:01.92

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R3 2:02.73

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E4 2:03.11

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P5 2:04.73

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F6 2:04.99

LFSC-IL 16Kivanc, Zeynep Z7 2:05.13

BSC-SD 17Hendricks, Cassie L8 2:05.22

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E9 2:06.74

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M10 2:06.77

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L11 2:06.94

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C12 2:06.99

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M13 2:07.40

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D*14 2:07.82

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F*14 2:07.82

LONG-CO 17Dwyer, Mackenzie L16 2:08.21

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian17 2:08.42

BSC-IL 17Holmes, Kelsey E18 2:09.11

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J19 2:09.35

BLA-MN 15Snyder, Grace E20 2:09.78

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Erica21 2:09.80

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M22 2:09.81

SCT-IL 17Wieland, Clare M23 2:09.97

MSS-WI 15Frankwicz, Keely K24 2:10.26

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J25 2:10.30

BLA-MN 15Bucki, Erin E26 2:10.57

SWAT-WI 14Ketterling, Cassie D27 2:10.59

ASC-WI 17Pless, Kira M*28 2:10.77

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A*28 2:10.77

PAWW-IL 17Smarjesse, Kate H30 2:10.81

CRAA-IA 14Jenks, Jennifer E31 2:11.07

EBSC-WI 16Westcott, Jessica L32 2:11.34

BAT-WI 15Stimes, Kelsey L33 2:11.38

MSC-IN 17Mayer, Audrey M*34 2:11.87

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M*34 2:11.87

EST-IL 15Nolte, Paula M36 2:11.96

SSST-CO 16Terranova, Samantha J37 2:12.06

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M38 2:12.08

RCR-SD 15Hofmann, Grace E39 2:12.14

BLST-IA 14Hall, Sammie M*40 2:12.19

RIPT-MN 16Kingsbury, Anna K*40 2:12.19

DMSF-IA 15Lammers, Natalie A*42 2:12.35

LWSA-IL 15Bernhard, Kim M*42 2:12.35

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Zoe K44 2:12.63

ULT-IL 17Kaufman, Margaret R45 2:12.75

EBSC-WI 14Daniel, Natalie J*46 2:13.03

PAWW-IL 17Noll, Kaylie E*46 2:13.03

OZ-WI 15Bohn, Hannah R48 2:13.15

STAR-CO 17Cutler, Sydney D*49 2:13.22

IFLY-IA 15Mitchell, Beth N*49 2:13.22

STAR-CO 17Meehan, Hannah K51 2:13.24

ULT-IL 18Yu, Olivia52 2:13.34

MRST-LE 13Mennenga, Ashley C53 2:13.43

OZ-WI 17Haebig, Stephanie L54 2:13.45

EBSC-WI 13Westcott, Leah N55 2:13.63

VAST-NM 15Beacham-Herrera, Dan56 2:13.64

VAST-NM 16Balmer, Claire M57 2:13.73

DMSF-IA 16Ferguson, Niki L58 2:13.85
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Yard Back)

PX3-WI 13Gilbert, T L59 2:14.14

ASP-CO 17Gerson, Kelcie M60 2:14.21

BLST-IA 17Grainger, Martee M61 2:14.62

OCON-WI 13Dressel, Sydnee P*62 2:14.64

OZ-WI 13Silvestri, Jenna A*62 2:14.64

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D64 2:15.05

FFSC-IL 16Sulzberger, Kaylee S65 2:15.20

SWAT-WI 13McElvain, Kelly A66 2:15.28

PST-MN 18Lancey, Ashley P67 2:15.32

MCA-MN 17Schimke, Lily C68 2:15.77

OZ-WI 15Rychtik, Amanda J69 2:16.04

ULT-IL 17Vulich, Katie M70 2:16.06

ICE-IA 15Sissel, Paris R71 2:16.12

CSST-CO 17Leach, Rachel H72 2:16.17

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C73 2:16.22

SCT-IL 16Gottschalk, Laura G74 2:16.31

UN04-MN 16Vermeire, Kylie J75 2:16.48

PST-MN 16Sebald, Claire E76 2:16.57

RPDS-CO 15Ramirez, Allison M77 2:16.70

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Alison78 2:17.00

GBSC-WI 17Zusy, Taylor M79 2:17.89

RPDS-CO 17Mehlhop, Emily G80 2:17.92

OCON-WI 16Konruff, Sarah E81 2:17.97

LWSA-IL 15Stelmar, Susan M82 2:19.30

UN01-WI 20Sachtjen, Sierra B83 2:20.17

BAC-WI 14Hippen, Caroline J--- DQ

UN08-WI 13Barth, Kaitlyn M--- DQ

WAVE-WI 17Bartel, Olivia F--- DFS

Women 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M1 1:02.51

ASP-CO 14Cain, Emma I2 1:02.62

SDVL-MN 15Eckstein, Amber J3 1:04.14

ICE-IA 17Brown, Lizzie P4 1:04.53

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L5 1:04.83

PAWW-IL 17Potts, Alaina N6 1:06.04

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C7 1:06.06

GILS-IL 15Friel, Caily M8 1:06.21

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A9 1:07.65

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K10 1:07.85

B - Final

CIA-IA 16Ross, Moriah C11 1:06.36

EBSC-WI 12Teng, Maggie12 1:07.84

DFAC-WI 16Blackdeer, Emma P13 1:08.01

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M14 1:08.15

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J15 1:08.25

CSST-CO 17Roh, Katie M16 1:08.26

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L17 1:08.29

DMSF-IA 14Galluzzo, Natalie L18 1:08.45

BDSC-IL 18Brown, Devon19 1:08.64

GBSC-WI 12Lasecki, Emma R20 1:09.72

C - Final

MSS-WI 15Linaberry, Emma L21 1:08.47

MOHO-WI 12Bennin, Grace R22 1:08.74

HSSB-WI 13Samels, Erin E23 1:09.48

STAR-CO 17Cutler, Sydney D24 1:09.92

DFAC-WI 16Fons, Erin N25 1:10.01

LWSA-IL 15Merck, Cailin M26 1:10.22

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R27 1:10.25

IFLY-IA 15Timmerman, Brooke K28 1:10.26

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A29 1:10.67

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L30 1:11.05

Women 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASP-CO 14Cain, Emma I1 1:03.70

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M2 1:03.72

ICE-IA 17Brown, Lizzie P3 1:04.57

SDVL-MN 15Eckstein, Amber J4 1:05.05

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C5 1:05.71

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L6 1:05.90

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K7 1:06.08

GILS-IL 15Friel, Caily M8 1:06.35

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A9 1:06.49

PAWW-IL 17Potts, Alaina N10 1:06.89

BDSC-IL 18Brown, Devon11 1:07.38

DMSF-IA 14Galluzzo, Natalie L12 1:07.40

DFAC-WI 16Blackdeer, Emma P13 1:07.63

CIA-IA 16Ross, Moriah C14 1:07.72

EBSC-WI 12Teng, Maggie15 1:07.96

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J16 1:08.05

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L*17 1:08.42

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M*17 1:08.42

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C19 1:08.58

GBSC-WI 12Lasecki, Emma R*20 1:09.05

CSST-CO 17Roh, Katie M*20 1:09.05

Swim-Off Required
HSSB-WI 13Samels, Erin E22 1:09.08

DFAC-WI 16Fons, Erin N23 1:09.18

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L24 1:09.22

NTSC-IL 15George, Emily M25 1:09.28

STAR-CO 17Cutler, Sydney D26 1:09.34

MSS-WI 15Linaberry, Emma L27 1:09.36

IFLY-IA 15Timmerman, Brooke K28 1:09.38

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A29 1:09.58

GA-IL 15Chrones, Connie H30 1:09.60

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R31 1:09.73

LWSA-IL 15Merck, Cailin M32 1:09.76

MOHO-WI 12Bennin, Grace R33 1:09.81

SFX-SD 15Harris, Kady A34 1:10.01

WEST-WI 13Farber, Alivia S35 1:10.02

SFX-SD 17Sather, Lydia M36 1:10.14

OCON-WI 16Diel, Grace A37 1:10.16

SDVL-MN 16Roberts, Carly P38 1:10.24

RIPT-MN 15Voss, Deidree S39 1:10.26

EBSC-WI 14Ulmer, Emily A*40 1:10.33

WAVE-WI 17Bartel, Olivia F*40 1:10.33

LAKE-WI 16Smith, Carly K*40 1:10.33

OZ-WI 13Scheff, Jayci M43 1:10.37

DFAC-WI 15Challoner, Sydney V44 1:10.46

L4A-IA 15Schade, Megan T45 1:10.49

EBSC-WI 16Kirmis, Sara R46 1:10.54

MRST-LE 14Lyncha, Allie N47 1:10.57

BLST-IA 16Shimp, Natalie M48 1:10.62

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D49 1:10.74

BLST-IA 14Clark, Olivia K50 1:10.77

BBSC-IL 16Lehman, Kathleen A51 1:10.78

CRAA-IA 16Broghammer, Paige E52 1:10.83

STAR-CO 18Griffin, Maddy L53 1:10.88

LFSC-IL 15Hemesath, Lilly A54 1:11.15

OZ-WI 13Silvestri, Jenna A*55 1:11.19

MSC-IN 17Baeza, Mary Bridget B*55 1:11.19

CLSC-IL 15White, Samantha L57 1:11.41

ASP-CO 14Quist, Kennidy A58 1:11.66

STAR-CO 14Schultze, Izzy E59 1:11.72

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *60 1:11.83

WEST-WI 15Scanlan, Kaitie E61 1:11.91

SWAT-WI 16Balson, Kari A62 1:12.10

BLA-MN 15Gaertner, Lorelei L63 1:12.34

OZ-WI 13Lansing, Caitlyn S*64 1:12.39

SWAT-WI 16Balson, Casey*64 1:12.39

LGSC-WI 14O'Brien, Katelyn A66 1:12.51

WAVE-WI 14Arnold, Briana Y67 1:12.79

LWSA-IL 15Stelmar, Susan M68 1:12.91

PST-MN 18Lancey, Ashley P69 1:13.69

BAC-WI 14Parker, Rose C70 1:14.55

NTSC-IL 17Nicholas, Jessica G--- DFS

OZ-WI 15Peters, Daniella M--- DFS

Women 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ASP-CO 14Cain, Emma I1 2:14.93

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M2 2:14.94

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C3 2:19.21

SDVL-MN 15Eckstein, Amber J4 2:19.57

CIA-IA 16Ross, Moriah C5 2:20.84

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M6 2:22.58

ICE-IA 17Brown, Lizzie P7 2:23.54

EST-IL 15Nolte, Paula M8 2:25.66

PAWW-IL 17Potts, Alaina N9 2:26.16

DFAC-WI 16Blackdeer, Emma P10 2:29.62

B - Final

SFX-SD 17Sather, Lydia M11 2:24.69

GILS-IL 15Friel, Caily M12 2:25.55

DMSF-IA 14Galluzzo, Natalie L13 2:26.87

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J14 2:27.45

EBSC-WI 12Teng, Maggie15 2:28.65

MSS-WI 15Linaberry, Emma L16 2:28.74

CSST-CO 17Roh, Katie M17 2:29.62

IFLY-IA 15Timmerman, Brooke K18 2:31.05
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B - Final ...   (Women 200 Yard Breast)

RIPT-MN 15Voss, Deidree S19 2:32.69

WEST-WI 13Farber, Alivia S20 2:33.44

C - Final

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L21 2:26.10

MRST-LE 14Lyncha, Allie N22 2:29.82

CIA-IA 12Davey, Gillian K23 2:30.81

EBSC-WI 16Kirmis, Sara R24 2:31.11

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D25 2:31.26

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R26 2:32.20

EBSC-WI 14Ulmer, Emily A27 2:32.53

DFAC-WI 16Fons, Erin N28 2:33.31

STAR-CO 18Griffin, Maddy L29 2:33.84

WAVE-WI 14Arnold, Briana Y30 2:34.77

Women 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M1 2:19.04

NTSC-IL 15Wall, Ingrid J2 2:19.15

SDVL-MN 15Eckstein, Amber J3 2:20.17

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C4 2:21.12

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M5 2:22.22

CIA-IA 16Ross, Moriah C6 2:22.52

ASP-CO 14Cain, Emma I7 2:22.80

EST-IL 15Nolte, Paula M8 2:23.18

ICE-IA 17Brown, Lizzie P9 2:23.43

PAWW-IL 17Potts, Alaina N10 2:25.23

DFAC-WI 16Blackdeer, Emma P11 2:25.81

DMSF-IA 14Galluzzo, Natalie L12 2:26.05

GILS-IL 15Friel, Caily M13 2:27.06

SFX-SD 17Sather, Lydia M14 2:28.51

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J15 2:28.64

WEST-WI 13Farber, Alivia S16 2:28.83

EBSC-WI 12Teng, Maggie17 2:28.93

MSS-WI 15Linaberry, Emma L18 2:29.22

NTSC-IL 17Nicholas, Jessica G19 2:29.53

RIPT-MN 15Voss, Deidree S20 2:30.03

IFLY-IA 15Timmerman, Brooke K21 2:30.22

OZ-WI 13Silvestri, Jenna A22 2:30.74

CSST-CO 17Roh, Katie M23 2:30.81

EBSC-WI 14Ulmer, Emily A24 2:30.88

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D25 2:31.12

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L26 2:31.18

CIA-IA 12Davey, Gillian K27 2:31.32

WAVE-WI 14Arnold, Briana Y28 2:32.14

DFAC-WI 16Fons, Erin N29 2:32.23

EBSC-WI 16Kirmis, Sara R30 2:32.49

MRST-LE 14Lyncha, Allie N31 2:32.51

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R32 2:32.55

STAR-CO 18Griffin, Maddy L33 2:32.60

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L34 2:32.88

MOHO-WI 16Ver Voort, Julia R35 2:33.07

CLSC-IL 15White, Samantha L36 2:33.31

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *37 2:33.43

L4A-IA 15Schade, Megan T38 2:33.45

HSSB-WI 13Samels, Erin E39 2:33.61

MRST-LE 18McCulloch, Hannah M40 2:33.86

OZ-WI 13Scheff, Jayci M41 2:34.01

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R42 2:34.27

BLST-IA 16Shimp, Natalie M43 2:34.33

MSC-IN 17Baeza, Mary Bridget B44 2:34.63

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M45 2:34.74

BLST-IA 14Clark, Olivia K46 2:35.10

WEST-WI 15Scanlan, Kaitie E47 2:35.99

BBSC-IL 16Lehman, Kathleen A48 2:36.01

EBSC-WI 16Werking, Rachel J49 2:36.74

SWAT-WI 16Balson, Casey50 2:37.86

LFSC-IL 15Hemesath, Lilly A51 2:37.92

OZ-WI 13Lansing, Caitlyn S52 2:38.02

BAC-WI 18Seaton, Morgan53 2:40.41

CRAA-IA 16Broghammer, Paige E--- DQ

WAVE-WI 17Bartel, Olivia F--- DQ

LWSA-IL 17Parkinson, Morgan E--- DQ

SWAT-WI 16Balson, Kari A--- DFS

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K--- DFS

Women 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D1 54.90

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E2 55.31

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L3 55.74

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M4 56.00

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E5 56.15

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E6 56.25

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M7 56.39

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R8 56.81

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline9 56.83

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A10 56.91

B - Final

RIPT-MN 16Herron, Grace C11 57.79

BLA-MN 15Gaertner, Lorelei L12 58.25

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F13 58.28

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J14 58.48

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C15 58.55

CSST-CO 15Dech, Cori M16 59.11

CSST-CO 15Steigerwald, Sammy R17 59.16

NHCP-MN 16Kampa, Natalie E18 59.25

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Zoe K19 59.28

OZ-WI 15Peters, Daniella M20 59.61

C - Final

BDSC-IL 18Wells, Paige N21 57.99

CIA-IA 17Gehrke, Maddie S22 58.80

NTSC-IL 16Adams, Sam Q23 58.96

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M24 59.21

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian25 59.32

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E26 59.55

NHCP-MN 16Strauss, Katelyn E27 59.69

STAR-CO 15Vale, Tori R28 1:00.21

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L29 1:00.53

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R30 1:01.13

Women 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D1 56.01

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M2 56.14

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E3 56.54

MAC-SD 15Waddell, Tevyn L4 56.57

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M5 56.77

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R6 57.25

L4A-IA 23Harris, Alexa E7 57.35

LTAZ-AZ 17Nichols, Madeline8 57.57

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E9 57.60

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A10 57.68

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C11 57.74

RIPT-MN 16Herron, Grace C12 57.76

RMSC-IL 15Hawkes, Abby P13 57.97

CSST-CO 15Dech, Cori M14 58.21

BLA-MN 15Gaertner, Lorelei L15 58.54

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J16 58.66

BLA-MN 17Gaertner, Caroline F17 59.05

NHCP-MN 16Kampa, Natalie E18 59.12

OZ-WI 15Peters, Daniella M19 59.26

EBSC-WI 17Lingle, Maggie M20 59.27

CSST-CO 15Steigerwald, Sammy R21 59.39

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Zoe K22 59.46

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian*23 59.47

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L*23 59.47

NTSC-IL 16Adams, Sam Q*25 59.49

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M*25 59.49

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R27 59.51

STAR-CO 15Vale, Tori R28 59.52

BDSC-IL 18Wells, Paige N29 59.53

CIA-IA 17Gehrke, Maddie S30 59.54

EBSC-WI 16Wahlgren, Nicole M31 59.57

NHCP-MN 16Strauss, Katelyn E32 59.61

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E33 59.69

STAR-CO 14Dirks, Taylor T34 59.76

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K35 59.84

SWAT-WI 13Beckman, Nicole L36 59.85

EST-IL 25Frendreis, Lauren R37 59.88

LFSC-IL 16Vondra, Elise M38 59.90

NTSC-IL 16Warden, Hannah E39 59.91

CIA-IA 18Lynch, McKenna G40 59.93

CSST-CO 16Liebscher, Katie E*41 59.96

RIPT-MN 17Jagler, Samantha C*41 59.96

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M43 1:00.00

BAT-WI 15Stimes, Kelsey L44 1:00.01

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *45 1:00.03

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C46 1:00.12

BSC-SD 16Moriarty, Elizabeth M47 1:00.33

ULT-IL 17Kaufman, Margaret R48 1:00.42

UN08-WI 11Pierobon Mays, Gabrie49 1:00.48
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Yard Fly)

VAST-SD 13Lavin, Maddie J50 1:00.52

ASP-CO 16Callahan, Kelli E51 1:00.55

EBSC-WI 15Gustafson, Meredith A52 1:00.60

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J53 1:00.71

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F54 1:00.76

LAKE-WI 15Hein, Molly L55 1:00.79

DFAC-WI 15Barger, Mikaela56 1:00.80

PAWW-IL 18Miller, Mattie M*57 1:00.81

GBSC-WI 12Lasecki, Emma R*57 1:00.81

ULT-IL 17Vulich, Katie M59 1:00.85

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Mackenzie C60 1:00.94

CSST-CO 17Dickerson, Ashley R61 1:01.07

LWSA-IL 17Woehlert, Alexandra M62 1:01.12

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L63 1:01.14

BSC-SD 17Young, Kenzie J64 1:01.19

STAR-CO 16Song, Julia A65 1:01.23

UN02-IL 17Skoog, Rachel M66 1:01.27

CWAC-IL 15Spearing, Kyleigh L67 1:01.33

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L68 1:01.36

MAVS-CO 16Kidd, Taylor M69 1:01.52

SFX-SD 15Sather, Cora A70 1:01.56

BLST-IA 15Valentine, Kailie C71 1:01.72

STAR-CO 16Vazquez, Emily J72 1:01.97

LGSC-WI 14Dover, Molly H73 1:01.98

UN08-WI 13Barth, Kaitlyn M74 1:02.00

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L75 1:02.01

SWAT-WI 16Bellford, Nicole R76 1:02.09

WAUN-WI 15Vanderhoef, Kate M77 1:02.17

MSC-IN 17Mayer, Audrey M78 1:02.25

LFSC-IL 18Holzer, Juliana E79 1:02.34

UN10-CO 17Britton, Olga V80 1:02.40

CIA-IA 13Baeth, Emily E81 1:02.54

LAKE-WI 17Doty, Alexandria M82 1:02.55

WAVE-WI 14Arnold, Briana Y83 1:02.64

BAC-WI 12Gnewuch, Gabriella E84 1:02.89

ULT-IL 18Yu, Olivia85 1:02.94

BDSC-IL 20Heinz, Mary E86 1:02.97

BLA-MN 18Hayes, Madeline E87 1:03.12

UN08-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Chiara88 1:03.19

EST-IL 18Kuenstler, Molly R89 1:03.28

VAST-NM 14Key, August A90 1:03.35

IFLY-IA 16Ritchie, Sarah J91 1:03.45

PST-MN 16Sebald, Claire E92 1:04.02

OCON-WI 16Konruff, Sarah E93 1:04.74

SCT-IL 16Gottschalk, Laura G94 1:05.04

MSS-WI 16Peters, Emily95 1:06.08

LAKE-WI 16Huber, Meredith J--- DFS

MSS-WI 15Frankwicz, Keely K--- DFS

Women 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E1 1:59.41

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D2 2:00.94

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R3 2:04.13

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A4 2:06.48

EBSC-WI 15Gustafson, Meredith A5 2:07.39

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M6 2:07.92

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J7 2:08.98

EBSC-WI 17Lingle, Maggie M8 2:08.99

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M9 2:10.72

LFSC-IL 16Vondra, Elise M10 2:11.08

B - Final

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E11 2:08.46

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C12 2:09.28

STAR-CO 14Dirks, Taylor T13 2:09.79

VAST-SD 13Lavin, Maddie J14 2:11.42

PAWW-IL 18Miller, Mattie M15 2:11.85

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E16 2:11.98

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *17 2:12.31

MRST-LE 17Petruzzi, Samantha M18 2:12.86

EBSC-WI 16Wahlgren, Nicole M19 2:13.46

LWSA-IL 17Woehlert, Alexandra M20 2:15.56

C - Final

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M21 2:09.56

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L22 2:10.16

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K23 2:13.46

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M24 2:15.88

BDSC-IL 20Heinz, Mary E25 2:21.32

Women 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E1 2:03.65

CRAA-IA 15Drake, Kelsey D2 2:05.39

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R3 2:07.32

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M4 2:07.85

EBSC-WI 15Gustafson, Meredith A5 2:08.59

RIPT-MN 16Herron, Grace C6 2:08.63

EBSC-WI 17Lingle, Maggie M7 2:08.67

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J8 2:08.77

LFSC-IL 16Vondra, Elise M9 2:08.91

STAR-CO 17Dirks, Madi A10 2:09.37

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M11 2:10.02

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E12 2:10.23

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R13 2:11.17

STAR-CO 14Dirks, Taylor T14 2:11.31

NHCP-MN 16Kampa, Natalie E15 2:11.41

NHCP-MN 16Strauss, Katelyn E16 2:11.49

LWSA-IL 17Woehlert, Alexandra M17 2:11.73

ULT-IL 17Kaufman, Margaret R18 2:12.08

VAST-SD 13Lavin, Maddie J19 2:12.10

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C20 2:12.63

STAR-CO 16Painton, Lindsay E21 2:12.98

PAWW-IL 16Adams, Ashton E22 2:13.68

EBSC-WI 16Wahlgren, Nicole M23 2:13.76

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *24 2:14.05

OZ-WI 15Peters, Daniella M25 2:14.16

MRST-LE 17Petruzzi, Samantha M26 2:14.26

PAWW-IL 18Miller, Mattie M27 2:14.32

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M28 2:14.42

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L29 2:14.48

NTSC-IL 16Warden, Hannah E30 2:14.57

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A31 2:15.97

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K32 2:16.34

WEST-WI 15Tranel, Kennedy A33 2:16.36

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F34 2:16.42

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M35 2:17.05

BDSC-IL 20Heinz, Mary E36 2:26.56

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian--- DQ

Women 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M1 2:03.25

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L2 2:03.82

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R3 2:03.94

ASP-CO 14Cain, Emma I4 2:05.44

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M5 2:06.18

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M6 2:06.21

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C7 2:06.50

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P8 2:07.68

RMSC-IL 15Hawkes, Abby P9 2:11.08

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D10 2:11.45

B - Final

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M11 2:07.80

CIA-IA 16Ross, Moriah C12 2:09.69

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J13 2:11.36

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E14 2:11.45

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A15 2:12.47

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K16 2:12.55

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R17 2:13.15

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M18 2:13.26

GBSC-WI 12Lasecki, Emma R19 2:14.36

LONG-CO 17Dwyer, Mackenzie L--- DQ

C - Final

ASP-CO 16Callahan, Kelli E21 2:11.63

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *22 2:11.93

MOHO-WI 16Ver Voort, Julia R23 2:12.85

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F24 2:13.18

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M25 2:13.51

EBSC-WI 16Kirmis, Sara R26 2:13.82

STAR-CO 14Schultze, Izzy E27 2:14.39

CSST-CO 15Dech, Cori M28 2:15.71

BSC-IL 17Holmes, Kelsey E29 2:15.99

RCR-SD 15Hofmann, Grace E--- DQ

Women 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M1 2:05.43

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L2 2:05.48

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M3 2:05.50

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R4 2:06.06

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M5 2:06.79

ASP-CO 14Cain, Emma I6 2:08.15

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C7 2:08.40
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Yard IM)

BDSC-IL 15Barker, Courtney P8 2:08.85

RMSC-IL 15Hawkes, Abby P9 2:09.65

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D10 2:09.75

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M11 2:10.56

PASC-WI 16Van Lanen, Corrin E12 2:11.21

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A13 2:11.37

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J14 2:11.50

SDVL-MN 17Young, Jessie M15 2:11.51

RMSC-IL 17Cacciatore, Olivia C16 2:11.67

LONG-CO 17Dwyer, Mackenzie L17 2:12.14

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K18 2:12.16

CIA-IA 16Ross, Moriah C19 2:12.22

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R20 2:12.26

GBSC-WI 12Lasecki, Emma R21 2:12.87

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M22 2:12.91

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F23 2:12.96

EBSC-WI 16Kirmis, Sara R24 2:12.98

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *25 2:13.08

BSC-IL 17Holmes, Kelsey E26 2:13.28

ASP-CO 16Callahan, Kelli E27 2:13.37

MOHO-WI 16Ver Voort, Julia R28 2:13.77

RCR-SD 15Hofmann, Grace E*29 2:14.02

NTSC-IL 16Adams, Sam Q*29 2:14.02

CSST-CO 15Dech, Cori M31 2:14.08

STAR-CO 14Schultze, Izzy E32 2:14.34

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L33 2:14.37

UN07-WI 16Roehr, Alyssa C*34 2:14.72

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A*34 2:14.72

SSST-CO 16Terranova, Samantha J36 2:14.77

ULT-IL 17Vulich, Katie M37 2:14.97

BAC-WI 14Rodriguez, Kelly M38 2:15.36

SFX-SD 17Sather, Lydia M39 2:15.57

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M40 2:15.61

LWSA-IL 17Parkinson, Morgan E41 2:15.65

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R42 2:15.88

BSC-SD 17Hendricks, Cassie L43 2:15.90

PAWW-IL 16Adams, Ashton E44 2:15.97

BLST-IA 14Clark, Olivia K45 2:16.09

SDVL-MN 15Eckstein, Amber J46 2:16.14

FFSC-IL 16Sulzberger, Kaylee S47 2:16.18

RMSC-IL 16Reinhardt, Lydia M48 2:16.43

EBSC-WI 13Westcott, Leah N49 2:16.45

STAR-CO 17Cutler, Sydney D50 2:16.47

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D51 2:16.69

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M52 2:16.79

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K53 2:16.81

BSC-SD 17Young, Kenzie J54 2:16.89

ASP-CO 17Gerson, Kelcie M55 2:17.16

IFLY-IA 16Ritchie, Sarah J*56 2:17.17

ULT-IL 17Kaufman, Margaret R*56 2:17.17

UN02-IL 17Skoog, Rachel M58 2:17.32

UN10-CO 17Britton, Olga V59 2:17.61

IFLY-IA 15Timmerman, Brooke K60 2:17.71

SWAT-WI 16Balson, Kari A61 2:17.80

BDSC-IL 18Grasty, Jessie L62 2:17.82

GILS-IL 15Friel, Caily M63 2:18.04

PX3-WI 13Gilbert, T L64 2:18.05

DFAC-WI 16Blackdeer, Emma P65 2:18.17

ICE-IA 15Roth, Tori G66 2:18.42

OZ-WI 15Peters, Daniella M67 2:18.49

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L68 2:18.55

GBSC-WI 17Zusy, Taylor M69 2:18.59

L4A-IA 15Schade, Megan T70 2:19.08

MSC-IN 17Baeza, Mary Bridget B71 2:19.12

PST-MN 18Lancey, Ashley P72 2:20.05

WAVE-WI 14Arnold, Briana Y73 2:23.50

LGSC-WI 14Dover, Molly H74 2:24.37

WAVE-WI 17Bartel, Olivia F--- DFS

Women 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R1 4:20.90

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E2 4:24.01

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M3 4:25.31

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C4 4:26.95

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M5 4:27.03

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L6 4:29.67

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M7 4:32.36

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J8 4:36.25

PX3-WI 15DuChene, Lexie M9 4:37.55

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R10 4:38.17

B - Final

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Erica11 4:34.73

SWAT-WI 14Ketterling, Cassie D12 4:35.05

WEST-WI 15Tranel, Kennedy A13 4:37.15

PAWW-IL 16Adams, Ashton E14 4:39.06

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D15 4:39.18

PAWW-IL 18Miller, Mattie M16 4:39.23

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *17 4:39.52

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian18 4:39.57

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J19 4:44.30

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R20 4:45.04

C - Final

EBSC-WI 13Westcott, Leah N21 4:40.17

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A22 4:42.65

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M23 4:42.80

BLST-IA 16Langner, Charlie M*24 4:43.13

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D*24 4:43.13

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A26 4:43.92

STAR-CO 16Fournier, Danielle R27 4:46.43

RIPT-MN 15Voss, Deidree S28 4:48.44

EBSC-WI 16Kirmis, Sara R29 4:50.43

EBSC-WI 16Werking, Rachel J30 4:51.90

Women 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC-IN 16Smith, Nikki E1 4:23.74

PAWW-IL 17Kelch, Rachael R2 4:27.32

ASP-CO 14Cain, Emma I3 4:29.63

SHRK-MN 17O'Reilly, Kaitlyn M4 4:30.62

BLA-MN 15Wenman, Megan M5 4:31.24

PSC-IA 16Angell, Sydney M6 4:31.48

SDVL-MN 18Roberts, Kasey L7 4:32.62

PX3-WI 15DuChene, Lexie M8 4:35.59

MM-CO 16Christianson, Alyssa C9 4:36.97

PSC-IA 14Staver, Ali J10 4:38.42

IFLY-IA 15Hruby, Emma R11 4:38.79

STAR-CO 17Harmon, Jen *12 4:39.26

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Erica13 4:40.63

WEST-WI 15Tranel, Kennedy A14 4:41.21

CIA-IA 15Horner, Lexi R15 4:41.51

LTAZ-AZ 16Rieth, Gillian16 4:41.60

PAWW-IL 16Adams, Ashton E17 4:41.71

PAWW-IL 18Miller, Mattie M18 4:42.17

SWAT-WI 14Ketterling, Cassie D19 4:42.21

CAC-CO 17Flatt, Kaylyn J20 4:42.42

DMSF-IA 18Wistey, Kaitlin D21 4:42.62

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A22 4:42.65

EBSC-WI 13Westcott, Leah N23 4:43.07

EBSC-WI 16Werking, Rachel J24 4:43.82

RIPT-MN 15Leonard, Kelly M25 4:44.03

ASP-CO 15Mechling, Charlie A26 4:44.53

RIPT-MN 15Voss, Deidree S27 4:44.68

EBSC-WI 16Kirmis, Sara R28 4:44.71

J-HK-WI 14Donagan, Erin D29 4:44.80

STAR-CO 16Fournier, Danielle R30 4:45.64

BLST-IA 16Langner, Charlie M31 4:46.05

FFSC-IL 16Sulzberger, Kaylee S32 4:46.30

CWAC-IL 15Spearing, Kyleigh L33 4:46.37

LFSC-IL 16Kivanc, Zeynep Z34 4:46.76

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F35 4:46.79

ASP-CO 17Gerson, Kelcie M36 4:47.10

CSST-CO 15Dech, Cori M37 4:47.39

SHRK-MN 17Baker, Grete K38 4:47.68

SSST-CO 16Terranova, Samantha J39 4:47.89

EBSC-WI 15Gustafson, Meredith A40 4:48.04

MMSC-IL 17Dague, Shannon M41 4:48.27

BAT-WI 15Stimes, Kelsey L42 4:48.31

EST-IL 18Nolte, Hannah M43 4:48.48

ASC-SD 15Hogg, Molly M44 4:49.86

PAWW-IL 17Noll, Kaylie E45 4:50.11

RIPT-MN 16Kingsbury, Anna K46 4:50.33

UN-IA-IA 13Housenga, Melanie M47 4:50.91

PX3-WI 13Gilbert, T L48 4:51.71

VAST-SD 13Lavin, Maddie J49 4:52.86

SWAT-WI 13McElvain, Kelly A50 4:53.38

IFLY-IA 16Hsu, Alison51 4:59.32

BLA-MN 16Kishish, Emily L--- DQ

MOHO-WI 12Bennin, Grace R--- DQ

SWAT-WI 16Balson, Kari A--- DFS

BLA-MN 16Johnston, Olivia K--- DFS

PAWW-IL 16Ries, Jordan E--- DFS
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 400 Yard IM)

PX3-WI 14Haines, Shelby E--- DFS

WAVE-WI 14Arnold, Briana Y--- DFS

Women 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLST-IA1 3:31.20

Cline, Shelby L 18 Moffatt, Brittany A 17

Hall, Madison C 16 Grainger, Martee M 17

ABDSC-IL2 3:32.73

Barker, Courtney P 15 Grasty, Jessie L 18

Rinaldi, Madison F 16 Wells, Paige N 18

ABLA-MN3 3:32.97

Gaertner, Caroline F 17 Gaertner, Lorelei L 15

Johnston, Olivia K 16 Wenman, Megan M 15

ACIA-IA4 3:33.90

Lynch, McKenna G 18 Ross, Moriah C 16

Baeth, Emily E 13 Gehrke, Maddie S 17

ASTAR-CO5 3:34.86

Painton, Lindsay E 16 Song, Julia A 16

Vazquez, Emily J 16 Dirks, Madi A 17

ACSST-CO6 3:35.48

Steigerwald, Sammy R 1 Lowrey, Rhyann E 17

Chen, Jessica J 16 Liebscher, Katie E 16

APAWW-IL7 3:36.60

Kelch, Rachael R 17 Ries, Jordan E 16

Smarjesse, Kate H 17 Potts, Alaina N 17

AASC-SD8 3:38.58

Finnesand, Shayle C 17 Ochs, Tasia R 16

Erickson, Katherine A 13 Hogg, Molly M 15

AEST-IL9 3:38.59

Marlott, Sam L 16 Hill, Molly J 16

Kuenstler, Molly R 18 Nolte, Hannah M 18

ASDVL-MN10 3:39.31

Roberts, Carly P 16 Heil, Lexi K 16

Gallagher, Maddie B 15 Roberts, Kasey L 18

BSTAR-CO11 3:41.20

Ammon, Morgan M 17 Fournier, Danielle R 16

Vale, Tori R 15 Ammon, Mackenzie C 1

ASFX-SD12 3:41.43

Salow, Nele 16 Sather, Lydia M 17

Harris, Kady A 15 Sather, Cora A 15

BBLA-MN13 3:41.50

Snyder, Grace E 15 Bucki, Erin E 15

Hayes, Madeline E 18 Kishish, Emily L 16

AASP-CO14 3:41.64

Mechling, Charlie A 15 Callahan, Kelli E 16

Gerson, Kelcie M 17 Quist, Kennidy A 14

BBLST-IA15 3:42.73

Shimp, Natalie M 16 Clark, Olivia K 14

Langner, Charlie M 16 Hall, Sammie M 14

AOZ-WI16 3:42.94

O'Brien, Emma K 15 Hoekstra, Kellie A 15

Haebig, Stephanie L 17 Peters, Daniella M 15

ABSC-SD17 3:42.95

Hendricks, Cassie L 17 Young, Kenzie J 17

Moriarty, Elizabeth M 16 Cochrane, Sheila M 15

AOCON-WI18 3:44.39

Cabrera, Dani C 17 Konruff, Sarah E 16

Chadwick, Kasey N 16 Diel, Grace A 16

AMRST-LE19 3:44.58

Mennenga, Ashley C 13 Agee, Lexi M 15

Petruzzi, Samantha M 17 McCulloch, Hannah M 1

ALFSC-IL20 3:44.69

Hemesath, Lilly A 15 Kivanc, Zeynep Z 16

Hemesath, Summer I 16 Bender, Robin N 16

ARCR-SD21 3:44.74

Larson, Chloe L 15 Huntington, Evie H 14

Gualano, Ria J 13 Hofmann, Grace E 15

ARIPT-MN22 3:45.53

Herron, Grace C 16 Jagler, Samantha C 17

Kingsbury, Anna K 16 Voss, Deidree S 15

AFFSC-IL23 3:47.76

Chalian, Lena A 15 Sulzberger, Kaylee S 16

Hilten, Emma L 17 Benson, Natalie J 17

AWASC-SD24 3:48.44

Tietjen, Hannah N 15 Schulte, Megan K 12

Stein, Hannah M 16 Stein, Grace A 13

APX3-WI25 3:48.48

Gilbert, T L 13 Hren, Jackie J 15

Sonday, Izzy J 13 Skendziel, Hannah T 16

AMAC-SD*26 3:48.49

Tiede, Karlie J 16 Scott, Cailey P 13

Brown, Karlie N 16 Waddell, Tevyn L 15

AULT-IL*26 3:48.49

Ayres, Jen L 15 Kaufman, Margaret R 17

Vulich, Katie M 17 Yu, Olivia 18

BCSST-CO28 3:48.50

Roh, Katie M 17 Dech, Cori M 15

Leach, Rachel H 17 Dickerson, Ashley R 17

AVAST-NM29 3:52.07

Beacham-Herrera, Danie Key, August A 14

Carmody, Shaelyn M 14 Balmer, Claire M 16

BEST-IL30 3:55.43

Mcintyre, Meaghan C 15 Orzak, Ailie L 14

Asher, Winona J 15 Nolte, Paula M 15

AGA-IL31 3:58.95

Gilbert, Ellen A 14 Crispin, Kendal J 15

Del Muro, Bella M 13 Clensen, Emily A 14

ADMSF-IA--- DFS

Ferguson, Niki L 16 Lammers, Natalie A 15

Galluzzo, Natalie L 14 Wistey, Kaitlin D 18

Women 800 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAR-CO1 7:40.06

Vazquez, Emily J 16 Ammon, Mackenzie C 1

Painton, Lindsay E 16 Dirks, Madi A 17

ABLST-IA2 7:41.92

Cline, Shelby L 18 Moffatt, Brittany A 17

Clark, Olivia K 14 Hall, Madison C 16

ABLA-MN3 7:46.61

Wenman, Megan M 15 Gaertner, Caroline F 17

Johnston, Olivia K 16 Bucki, Erin E 15

APAWW-IL4 7:49.37

Potts, Alaina N 17 Kelch, Rachael R 17

Adams, Ashton E 16 Ries, Jordan E 16

ASDVL-MN5 7:49.66

Roberts, Carly P 16 Young, Jessie M 17

Gallagher, Maddie B 15 Roberts, Kasey L 18

ACSST-CO6 7:49.80

Dickerson, Ashley R 17 Steigerwald, Sammy R 1

Liebscher, Katie E 16 Lowrey, Rhyann E 17

ABDSC-IL7 7:50.14

Grasty, Jessie L 18 Wells, Paige N 18

Rinaldi, Madison F 16 Barker, Courtney P 15

ACRAA-IA8 7:51.36

Drake, Kelsey D 15 Jenks, Jennifer E 14

Broghammer, Paige E 16 Wingerson, Kelly M 16

AASP-CO9 7:53.32

Mechling, Charlie A 15 Callahan, Kelli E 16

Cain, Emma I 14 Quist, Kennidy A 14

ARIPT-MN10 7:59.47

Herron, Grace C 16 Jagler, Samantha C 17

Kingsbury, Anna K 16 Leonard, Kelly M 15

BSTAR-CO11 8:01.24

Fournier, Danielle R 16 Meehan, Hannah K 17

Ammon, Morgan M 17 Kramer, Jordan A 17

ALFSC-IL12 8:03.38

Kivanc, Zeynep Z 16 Hemesath, Summer I 16

Bender, Robin N 16 Vondra, Elise M 16

BBLST-IA13 8:04.08

Langner, Charlie M 16 Shimp, Natalie M 16

Banwart, Lexi M 18 Grainger, Martee M 17

ADMSF-IA14 8:04.43

Wistey, Kaitlin D 18 Lammers, Natalie A 15

Ferguson, Niki L 16 Galluzzo, Natalie L 14

AOCON-WI15 8:07.26

Cabrera, Dani C 17 Chadwick, Kasey N 16

Diel, Grace A 16 Konruff, Sarah E 16

AEST-IL16 8:08.09

Marlott, Sam L 16 Hill, Molly J 16

Nolte, Paula M 15 Kuenstler, Molly R 18

ALWSA-IL17 8:08.88

Bernhard, Kim M 15 Merck, Cailin M 15

Woehlert, Alexandra M Parkinson, Morgan E 17

BBLA-MN18 8:10.32

Snyder, Grace E 15 Gaertner, Lorelei L 15

Kishish, Emily L 16 Hayes, Madeline E 18

APX3-WI19 8:17.04

Bachand, Raven M 16 Paschke, Erin M 14

Sonday, Izzy J 13 Skendziel, Hannah T 16

ABSC-SD20 8:18.94

Moriarty, Elizabeth M 16 Cochrane, Sheila M 15

Young, Kenzie J 17 Hendricks, Cassie L 17

ARCR-SD21 8:19.73

Hofmann, Grace E 15 Huntington, Evie H 14

Gualano, Ria J 13 Larson, Chloe L 15

ADFAC-WI22 8:20.53

Blackdeer, Emma P 16 Barger, Mikaela 15

Fons, Erin N 16 Loeck, Gabby E 14
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(Women 800 Yard Free Relay)

AVAST-NM23 8:24.80

Balmer, Claire M 16 Carmody, Shaelyn M 14

Key, August A 14 Beacham-Herrera, Danie

BEST-IL24 8:44.09

Mcintyre, Meaghan C 15 Hori, Kanah F 14

Frendreis, Lauren R 25 Siavelis, Amalia N 15

Women 400 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLA-MN1 3:51.90

Gaertner, Caroline F 17 Johnston, Olivia K 16

Gaertner, Lorelei L 15 Wenman, Megan M 15

ACIA-IA2 3:52.90

Gehrke, Maddie S 17 Ross, Moriah C 16

Lynch, McKenna G 18 Baeth, Emily E 13

ABDSC-IL3 3:55.57

Barker, Courtney P 15 Grasty, Jessie L 18

Rinaldi, Madison F 16 Wells, Paige N 18

APAWW-IL4 3:56.51

Smarjesse, Kate H 17 Potts, Alaina N 17

Kelch, Rachael R 17 Miller, Mattie M 18

AMSC-IN5 3:56.55

Mayer, Audrey M 17 Baeza, Mary Bridget B 1

Smith, Nikki E 16 Cunningham, Allison H 

ASDVL-MN6 3:56.91

Roberts, Kasey L 18 Eckstein, Amber J 15

Young, Jessie M 17 Roberts, Carly P 16

AEBSC-WI7 3:59.27

Schlomann, Renata T 15 Teng, Maggie 12

Lingle, Maggie M 17 Daniel, Natalie J 14

ASTAR-CO8 4:00.00

Painton, Lindsay E 16 Cutler, Sydney D 17

Dirks, Taylor T 14 Vazquez, Emily J 16

AEST-IL9 4:01.82

Nolte, Hannah M 18 Nolte, Paula M 15

Marlott, Sam L 16 Kuenstler, Molly R 18

ACRAA-IA10 4:02.29

Jenks, Jennifer E 14 Broghammer, Paige E 16

Drake, Kelsey D 15 Wingerson, Kelly M 16

ABLST-IA11 4:02.38

Cline, Shelby L 18 Clark, Olivia K 14

Valentine, Kailie C 15 Moffatt, Brittany A 17

APX3-WI12 4:02.41

DuChene, Lexie M 15 Tarczewski, Malynn M 1

Gilbert, T L 13 Haines, Shelby E 14

AASP-CO13 4:02.61

Gerson, Kelcie M 17 Cain, Emma I 14

Callahan, Kelli E 16 Mechling, Charlie A 15

ACSST-CO14 4:03.90

Leach, Rachel H 17 Roh, Katie M 17

Dech, Cori M 15 Lowrey, Rhyann E 17

ABSC-SD15 4:04.19

Hendricks, Cassie L 17 Young, Kenzie J 17

Moriarty, Elizabeth M 16 Cochrane, Sheila M 15

ARIPT-MN16 4:04.70

Leonard, Kelly M 15 Voss, Deidree S 15

Herron, Grace C 16 Jagler, Samantha C 17

ALFSC-IL17 4:04.99

Kivanc, Zeynep Z 16 Hemesath, Lilly A 15

Vondra, Elise M 16 Hemesath, Summer I 16

ALWSA-IL18 4:05.51

Bernhard, Kim M 15 Parkinson, Morgan E 17

Woehlert, Alexandra M Stelmar, Susan M 15

BBLA-MN19 4:05.63

Snyder, Grace E 15 Kishish, Emily L 16

Hayes, Madeline E 18 Bucki, Erin E 15

AASC-SD20 4:06.65

Ochs, Tasia R 16 Finnesand, Shayle C 17

Hogg, Molly M 15 Erickson, Katherine A 13

BSTAR-CO21 4:06.89

Vale, Tori R 15 Kramer, Jordan A 17

Dirks, Madi A 17 Song, Julia A 16

ADFAC-WI22 4:07.09

Loeck, Gabby E 14 Blackdeer, Emma P 16

Barger, Mikaela 15 Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A 12

ADMSF-IA23 4:07.44

Ferguson, Niki L 16 Galluzzo, Natalie L 14

Wistey, Kaitlin D 18 Lammers, Natalie A 15

BBLST-IA24 4:07.77

Hall, Sammie M 14 Shimp, Natalie M 16

Langner, Charlie M 16 Hall, Madison C 16

ASFX-SD25 4:12.24

Salow, Nele 16 Sather, Lydia M 17

Sather, Cora A 15 Harris, Kady A 15

AOCON-WI26 4:14.35

Chadwick, Kasey N 16 Diel, Grace A 16

Cabrera, Dani C 17 Konruff, Sarah E 16

AFFSC-IL27 4:14.92

Benson, Natalie J 17 Hoeferle, Brooke E 16

Sulzberger, Kaylee S 16 Chalian, Lena A 15

AMAC-SD28 4:15.38

Scott, Cailey P 13 Brown, Karlie N 16

Waddell, Tevyn L 15 Tiede, Karlie J 16

BCSST-CO29 4:15.57

Steigerwald, Sammy R 1 Chen, Jessica J 16

Liebscher, Katie E 16 Dickerson, Ashley R 17

ARCR-SD30 4:17.50

Hofmann, Grace E 15 Gualano, Ria J 13

Larson, Chloe L 15 Huntington, Evie H 14

AOZ-WI31 4:18.38

Hoekstra, Kellie A 15 Silvestri, Jenna A 13

Scheff, Jayci M 13 O'Brien, Emma K 15

BPX3-WI32 4:19.35

Hren, Jackie J 15 Bachand, Raven M 16

Paschke, Erin M 14 Skendziel, Hannah T 16

AVAST-NM33 4:22.86

Beacham-Herrera, Danie Carmody, Shaelyn M 14

Key, August A 14 Balmer, Claire M 16

BEST-IL34 4:23.47

Hill, Molly J 16 Choi, Amy E 15

Johnston, Melissa A 15 Mcintyre, Meaghan C 15

AMOHO-WI--- DQ

Ver Voort, Julia R 16 Smith, Caroline P 13

Bennin, Grace R 12 Seidl, Maizie R 15

Men 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W1 20.42

LTAZ-AZ 17Stirling, Kenneth2 20.66

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H3 21.04

CSST-CO 16Doerr, Hunter B4 21.06

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W5 21.19

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S6 21.30

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T7 21.31

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T8 21.38

LTAZ-AZ 18Drummond, Austin9 21.42

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D10 21.45

B - Final

PAWW-IL 20Neaveill, Tyler A11 21.06

IFLY-IA 15Martin, Oliver J12 21.50

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D13 21.51

OCON-WI 16Gordon, Jared R14 21.54

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J15 21.63

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D16 21.71

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P17 21.82

PAWW-IL 18Vandermyde, Jake B18 21.84

PAWW-IL 15Obrien, Collin P19 22.01

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A--- DQ

C - Final

SFX-SD 16Angerhofer, Joe D21 21.83

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R22 21.84

RCR-SD 17Sieve, Ben R23 21.99

PAWW-IL 16Neaveill, Sam N24 22.01

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G25 22.05

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D26 22.14

WEST-WI 17Jaworski, Jonathan27 22.18

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A28 22.21

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W29 22.25

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L30 22.32

Men 50 Yard Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M1 21.84

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N2 22.05

Men 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LTAZ-AZ 17Stirling, Kenneth1 20.72

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W2 20.78

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W3 21.31

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H4 21.33

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S5 21.37

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T6 21.38

CSST-CO 16Doerr, Hunter B*7 21.43

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T*7 21.43

LTAZ-AZ 18Drummond, Austin9 21.44

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D10 21.47
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 50 Yard Free)

IFLY-IA 15Martin, Oliver J11 21.52

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D12 21.55

PAWW-IL 20Neaveill, Tyler A13 21.59

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P14 21.60

OCON-WI 16Gordon, Jared R15 21.69

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J16 21.72

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A17 21.78

PAWW-IL 18Vandermyde, Jake B18 21.80

PAWW-IL 15Obrien, Collin P19 21.81

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D20 21.86

SFX-SD 16Angerhofer, Joe D21 21.87

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R22 21.91

PAWW-IL 16Neaveill, Sam N*23 22.03

WEST-WI 17Jaworski, Jonathan*23 22.03

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L25 22.05

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G26 22.06

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D27 22.16

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A28 22.21

RCR-SD 17Sieve, Ben R29 22.22

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W30 22.25

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M31 22.35

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N32 J22.35

WAVE-WI 16Donnellan, Reilly J33 22.43

SWAQ-IL 17Escasa, Jules A*34 22.44

AA-IL 16Andrews, Ben H*34 22.44

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E36 22.47

CRAA-IA 16Kitsos, Stefan M37 22.48

BLA-MN 17Moren, Thomas J38 22.49

SFX-SD 15Sommervold, Max A39 22.52

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B*40 22.53

CSST-CO 16Baker, Tommy W*40 22.53

WASC-SD 15Bierschbach, Will M42 22.54

VAST-SD 17Krier, Jacob C43 22.66

SFX-SD 17Iverson, Isaac E44 22.67

BAC-WI 17King, Chris M45 22.72

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P46 22.73

LTAZ-AZ 16Quarante, Marcello47 22.75

PALA-IL 21Mathe, William R48 22.76

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J49 22.79

CIA-IA 14Linder, Zach J50 22.84

FFSC-IL 18Krampien, Zach T51 22.90

STAR-CO 15Grogan, Max T52 22.97

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T53 23.00

GA-IL 15Baxamusa, Arshad T54 23.01

BAT-WI 18Semenchuk, Carter P55 23.02

SWAT-WI 18Lucchesi, Shawn M56 23.04

PX3-WI 15Shane, Andrew R57 23.05

MM-CO 17Zentmeyer, Clay D58 23.15

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J59 23.20

MSC-IN 16Sroge, Collin D60 23.24

CIA-IA 17Greenfield, Michael S61 23.29

CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J62 23.32

SDVL-MN 15Gallagher, Will D63 23.43

GA-IL 18Brierton, Jack M--- DFS

MMAC-IL 15Schopen, Trey F--- DFS

GA-IL 17Gosciminski, Patrick--- DFS

Men 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W1 44.58

LTAZ-AZ 17Stirling, Kenneth2 45.31

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T3 46.13

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S*4 46.17

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P*4 46.17

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T6 46.52

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D7 46.80

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J8 46.90

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D9 47.26

CSST-CO 16Doerr, Hunter B10 47.56

B - Final

LTAZ-AZ 18Drummond, Austin11 47.25

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G12 47.51

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H13 47.74

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A14 47.75

PAWW-IL 18Vandermyde, Jake B15 47.82

RCR-SD 17Sieve, Ben R16 47.95

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A17 48.07

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A18 48.21

WASC-SD 15Bierschbach, Will M*19 48.60

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M*19 48.60

C - Final

PAWW-IL 15Obrien, Collin P21 47.97

CSST-CO 16Baker, Tommy W22 48.06

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L23 48.13

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D24 48.35

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A25 48.36

MM-CO 17Zentmeyer, Clay D26 48.45

GA-IL 20Sullivan, Sean K27 48.61

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P28 48.70

VAST-NM 16Harlan, Jacob W29 49.04

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E30 49.32

Men 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W1 45.40

LTAZ-AZ 17Stirling, Kenneth2 45.98

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T3 46.56

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T4 46.67

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P5 46.87

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J6 47.02

PAWW-IL 20Neaveill, Tyler A7 47.04

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D8 47.08

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S9 47.12

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D10 47.25

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D11 47.37

CSST-CO 16Doerr, Hunter B12 47.45

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A13 47.54

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T14 47.62

LTAZ-AZ 18Drummond, Austin15 47.65

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H16 47.69

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W17 47.94

PAWW-IL 18Vandermyde, Jake B18 47.99

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A19 48.02

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G20 48.03

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M21 48.07

RCR-SD 17Sieve, Ben R22 48.12

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A*23 48.31

WASC-SD 15Bierschbach, Will M*23 48.31

PAWW-IL 16Neaveill, Sam N*25 48.32

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L*25 48.32

PAWW-IL 15Obrien, Collin P27 48.37

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A28 48.38

VAST-NM 16Harlan, Jacob W29 48.39

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P30 48.64

VAST-SD 17Krier, Jacob C31 48.65

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E32 48.67

GA-IL 20Sullivan, Sean K33 48.69

CSST-CO 16Baker, Tommy W34 48.80

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D35 48.88

MM-CO 17Zentmeyer, Clay D36 48.94

OCON-WI 16Gordon, Jared R37 49.10

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J38 49.16

FFSC-IL 15Hartke, Austin G39 49.19

SFX-SD 18Patrick, Ryan J40 49.20

SWAQ-IL 17Escasa, Jules A41 49.21

SFX-SD 16Angerhofer, Joe D42 49.22

BLA-MN 17Moren, Thomas J43 49.30

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B44 49.32

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J45 49.35

CIA-IA 16Bunker, Austin T*46 49.39

SFX-SD 15Sommervold, Max A*46 49.39

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J48 49.44

CIA-IA 17Sorensen, Adric A49 49.52

CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J50 49.61

PX3-WI 15Shane, Andrew R51 49.64

SWAQ-IL 17Kang, Eddy52 49.67

STAR-CO 15Grogan, Max T53 49.71

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N54 49.75

BSC-SD 16Hanan, Desmond A*55 49.83

AA-IL 16Andrews, Ben H*55 49.83

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T57 49.85

DMET-IA 16Hill, Josh D58 49.88

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J59 49.92

MMAC-IL 16Dooley, Jimmy W60 49.97

WEST-WI 17Jansen, Mat L61 50.02

WEST-WI 17Jaworski, Jonathan62 50.05

PALA-IL 21Mathe, William R63 50.18

MSS-WI 16Heiser, Joe L64 50.31

WAVE-WI 16Donnellan, Reilly J65 50.41

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R66 50.55

SWAT-WI 18Lucchesi, Shawn M67 50.78

CIA-IA 14Linder, Zach J68 50.82
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Yard Free)

BAT-WI 18Semenchuk, Carter P69 51.15

BAT-WI 16Ainsworth, Jacob A70 51.45

SDVL-MN 15Gallagher, Will D71 51.66

DFAC-WI 15Ramminger, Ryan K--- DFS

MSS-WI 17Harrington, Justin R--- DFS

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P--- DFS

Men 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LTAZ-AZ 17Stirling, Kenneth1 1:39.44

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T2 1:41.60

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W3 1:41.74

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J4 1:41.78

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W5 1:41.86

LTAZ-AZ 18Miller, Weston D6 1:42.73

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A7 1:43.10

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L8 1:44.06

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J9 1:44.32

LTAZ-AZ 18Ferguson, Triston R10 1:45.46

B - Final

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S11 1:43.11

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T12 1:43.58

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A13 1:43.76

CSST-CO 16Baker, Tommy W14 1:44.79

SFX-SD 18Patrick, Ryan J15 1:44.83

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P16 1:44.97

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P17 1:45.28

VAST-NM 16Harlan, Jacob W18 1:45.56

MM-CO 17Zentmeyer, Clay D19 1:46.73

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J20 1:48.29

C - Final

RCR-SD 17Sieve, Ben R21 1:43.91

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A22 1:44.43

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G23 1:45.12

STAR-CO 15Grogan, Max T24 1:46.91

CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J25 1:46.93

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D26 1:47.71

LWSA-IL 15Grever, Andy J27 1:47.91

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J28 1:48.03

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J29 1:48.05

LTAZ-AZ 16Downing, Ryan30 1:50.35

Men 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LTAZ-AZ 17Stirling, Kenneth1 1:40.05

LTAZ-AZ 18Miller, Weston D2 1:42.00

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W3 1:42.03

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A4 1:42.17

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T5 1:42.23

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J6 1:42.39

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W7 1:42.92

LTAZ-AZ 18Ferguson, Triston R8 1:43.67

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L9 1:43.82

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J10 1:44.00

VAST-NM 16Harlan, Jacob W11 1:44.51

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S12 1:44.60

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T13 1:44.63

CSST-CO 16Baker, Tommy W14 1:44.76

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P15 1:45.05

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J*16 1:45.11

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T*16 1:45.11

MM-CO 17Zentmeyer, Clay D18 1:45.12

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B19 1:45.28

CSST-CO 16Doerr, Hunter B20 1:45.43

SFX-SD 18Patrick, Ryan J21 1:45.51

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P22 1:45.56

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A23 1:46.04

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A24 1:46.11

CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J25 1:46.49

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D26 1:46.93

RCR-SD 17Sieve, Ben R27 1:46.98

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G28 1:47.05

LWSA-IL 15Grever, Andy J29 1:47.11

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J30 1:47.21

STAR-CO 15Grogan, Max T31 1:47.39

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J32 1:47.40

LTAZ-AZ 16Downing, Ryan33 1:47.56

VAST-SD 17Krier, Jacob C34 1:47.62

SFX-SD 17Iverson, Isaac E35 1:47.63

LFSC-IL 17King, Pat R36 1:47.67

CIA-IA 17Sorensen, Adric A37 1:47.68

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E38 1:47.70

LFSC-IL 18Van Antwerp, Michael39 1:47.79

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P40 1:47.83

PAWW-IL 17Bousky, Alex J41 1:48.14

J-HK-WI 17Zimdars, Jonathon T42 1:48.22

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D43 1:48.27

MSS-WI 17Harrington, Justin R44 1:48.44

PSC-IA 16Stecker, Jack F45 1:48.47

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T46 1:48.54

IFLY-IA 16Thomas, Karl N47 1:48.62

LTAZ-AZ 17Eynon, Jacob48 1:48.71

CRAA-IA 15Kelley, Cameron R49 1:48.74

RPDS-CO 19Hills, Jerry J50 1:48.86

L4A-IA 15Bunn, Zach J51 1:48.99

MSC-IN 16Sroge, Collin D52 1:49.19

DMET-IA 16Hill, Josh D53 1:49.24

DFAC-WI 15Ramminger, Ryan K54 1:49.38

SWAT-WI 18Lucchesi, Shawn M55 1:49.39

MMSC-IL 16Noel, Kyle V56 1:49.87

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N57 1:49.98

CIA-IA 16Bunker, Austin T58 1:50.04

RMSC-IL 16Bullard, Connor B59 1:50.26

WEST-WI 17Jansen, Mat L60 1:50.49

PX3-WI 15Shane, Andrew R61 1:50.65

WEST-WI 15Carlson, Nathan D62 1:50.66

MMAC-IL 15Schopen, Trey F63 1:50.97

CIA-IA 14Linder, Zach J64 1:51.74

GA-IL 20Sullivan, Sean K--- DFS

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J--- DFS

SWAQ-IL 17Escasa, Jules A--- DFS

GA-IL 18Brierton, Jack M--- DFS

Men 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L1 4:36.07

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J2 4:38.90

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T3 4:39.57

LTAZ-AZ 18Miller, Weston D4 4:40.29

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A5 4:41.16

VAST-NM 16Harlan, Jacob W6 4:41.33

CRAA-IA 15Kelley, Cameron R7 4:42.85

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P8 4:43.65

LWSA-IL 15Grever, Andy J9 4:45.09

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P10 4:51.06

B - Final

LTAZ-AZ 17Eisen, Drew11 4:42.84

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A12 4:44.84

PSC-IA 16Stecker, Jack F13 4:45.95

PX3-WI 17DuChene, Collin D14 4:46.36

LTAZ-AZ 16Downing, Ryan15 4:48.22

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J16 4:49.51

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J17 4:51.12

IFLY-IA 16Thomas, Karl N18 4:51.42

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C19 4:53.69

LFSC-IL 18Van Antwerp, Michael20 4:56.17

C - Final

BAC-WI 14McDade, Ben J21 4:49.03

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G22 4:49.93

HASA-MN 15Baker, Matt E23 4:50.68

STAR-CO 15Grogan, Max T24 4:51.09

SFX-SD 18Patrick, Ryan J25 4:51.14

LTAZ-AZ 17Eynon, Jacob26 4:51.36

L4A-IA 15Bunn, Zach J27 4:52.77

SFX-SD 17Iverson, Isaac E28 4:53.31

CIA-IA 17Sorensen, Adric A29 4:53.61

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E30 4:55.35

Men 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L1 4:37.70

PAWW-IL 16Kamin, Matt J2 4:40.24

LWSA-IL 15Grever, Andy J3 4:40.79

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T4 4:42.70

LTAZ-AZ 18Miller, Weston D5 4:43.03

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A6 4:43.61

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P7 4:44.11

VAST-NM 16Harlan, Jacob W8 4:44.44

CRAA-IA 15Kelley, Cameron R9 4:44.98

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P10 4:46.37

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J11 4:46.92
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 500 Yard Free)

PX3-WI 17DuChene, Collin D12 4:47.19

PSC-IA 16Stecker, Jack F13 4:47.57

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A14 4:48.19

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C15 4:49.10

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J16 4:49.23

LTAZ-AZ 16Downing, Ryan17 4:49.38

LFSC-IL 18Van Antwerp, Michael18 4:50.78

LTAZ-AZ 17Eisen, Drew19 4:50.81

IFLY-IA 16Thomas, Karl N20 4:50.84

STAR-CO 17Kohlman, Alex G21 4:50.90

SFX-SD 18Patrick, Ryan J22 4:51.17

LTAZ-AZ 17Eynon, Jacob23 4:52.09

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E24 4:52.50

STAR-CO 15Grogan, Max T25 4:52.94

WEST-WI 13Acevedo, John A26 4:53.18

HASA-MN 15Baker, Matt E27 4:53.41

BAC-WI 14McDade, Ben J28 4:53.54

CIA-IA 17Sorensen, Adric A29 4:53.92

L4A-IA 15Bunn, Zach J30 4:54.44

SFX-SD 17Iverson, Isaac E31 4:54.56

MSC-IN 16Sroge, Collin D32 4:54.83

DMSF-IA 16Faidley, Corbin A33 4:54.84

NFSC-CO 15Schilz, Matthew D34 4:55.20

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A35 4:55.40

LWSA-IL 18Claypool, Cole A36 4:55.42

LTAZ-AZ 17Starmer, Jackson37 4:55.96

IFLY-IA 16Anton, Christian P38 4:56.06

PAWW-IL 17Bousky, Alex J39 4:56.60

CSST-CO 16Baker, Tommy W40 4:56.71

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J41 4:57.19

CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J42 4:57.27

UN-DF-WI 15Duffy, Colin M43 4:57.99

WEST-WI 17Jansen, Mat L44 4:59.23

RPDS-CO 19Hills, Jerry J45 4:59.66

BLST-IA 16Leininger, Kyle D46 5:02.47

J-HK-WI 17Zimdars, Jonathon T47 5:03.04

L4A-IA 13Werner, Peyton C48 5:08.36

EBSC-WI 15Rumpit, Connor J49 5:17.48

RMSC-IL 16Bullard, Connor B--- DFS

MMAC-IL 15Schopen, Trey F--- DFS

Men 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L1 9:29.68

CRAA-IA 15Kelley, Cameron R2 9:36.17

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J3 9:41.29

LTAZ-AZ 18Miller, Weston D4 9:42.09

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J5 9:42.19

LTAZ-AZ 17Eisen, Drew6 9:42.87

VAST-NM 16Harlan, Jacob W7 9:44.06

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P8 9:44.64

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C9 9:47.45

PSC-IA 16Stecker, Jack F10 9:50.09

IFLY-IA 16Anton, Christian P11 9:54.79

LTAZ-AZ 17Eynon, Jacob12 9:57.53

LTAZ-AZ 16Downing, Ryan13 9:58.25

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R14 10:02.45

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T15 10:03.64

IFLY-IA 16Thomas, Karl N16 10:04.69

HASA-MN 15Baker, Matt E17 10:08.64

DMSF-IA 16Faidley, Corbin A18 10:08.87

UN-DF-WI 15Duffy, Colin M19 10:09.78

LTAZ-AZ 17Starmer, Jackson20 10:13.06

Men 1650 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L1 15:54.81

LTAZ-AZ 17Eisen, Drew2 16:01.93

CRAA-IA 15Kelley, Cameron R3 16:18.24

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J4 16:21.13

PSC-IA 16Stecker, Jack F5 16:31.93

LWSA-IL 15Grever, Andy J6 16:37.68

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J7 16:39.61

IFLY-IA 16Thomas, Karl N8 16:39.95

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C9 16:45.67

LTAZ-AZ 17Eynon, Jacob10 16:45.86

NFSC-CO 15Schilz, Matthew D11 16:55.60

LTAZ-AZ 17Starmer, Jackson12 16:59.35

DMSF-IA 16Faidley, Corbin A13 17:00.19

HASA-MN 15Baker, Matt E14 17:06.69

WEST-WI 17Jansen, Mat L15 17:21.33

Men 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D1 49.75

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D2 50.02

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W3 50.12

LTAZ-AZ 18Drummond, Austin4 50.56

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J5 51.50

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W6 51.77

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R7 52.04

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T8 52.32

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A9 52.86

CRAA-IA 17Greve, Calvin T10 53.24

B - Final

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J11 52.71

CIA-IA 16Scafuri, Jack R12 52.79

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H13 52.99

FFSC-IL 15Hartke, Austin G14 53.50

RMSC-IL 16Ekberg, Jared C15 53.57

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A16 53.89

UN03-CO 15Ruppel, Frank H17 53.95

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J18 54.21

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B19 54.54

VAST-NM 15Medley, Trinity A20 55.16

C - Final

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E21 53.56

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T*22 54.00

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A*22 54.00

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N24 54.10

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D25 54.27

MSS-WI 16Heiser, Joe L26 54.73

SFX-SD 15Austin, Kenny J27 55.03

RPDS-CO 18Liu, Daniel Y28 55.53

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D29 55.61

WEST-WI 17Jansen, Mat L30 56.63

Men 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D1 50.06

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D2 50.11

LTAZ-AZ 18Drummond, Austin3 50.88

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W4 51.18

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J5 51.76

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T6 51.94

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W7 51.97

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A8 52.49

CRAA-IA 17Greve, Calvin T9 52.60

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R10 52.69

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J11 52.72

CIA-IA 16Scafuri, Jack R12 52.95

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H13 53.50

FFSC-IL 15Hartke, Austin G14 53.57

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J15 53.67

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B16 53.71

VAST-NM 15Medley, Trinity A17 53.78

RMSC-IL 16Ekberg, Jared C18 53.97

UN03-CO 15Ruppel, Frank H19 54.08

L4A-IA 15Spencer, Nathan A20 54.16

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D21 54.32

STAR-CO 17Boone, James T22 54.34

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N23 54.36

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A24 54.39

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D25 54.52

LWSA-IL 17Surma, Evan A26 54.59

SFX-SD 15Austin, Kenny J27 54.71

RPDS-CO 18Liu, Daniel Y28 54.84

WEST-WI 17Jansen, Mat L*29 54.97

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E*29 54.97

MSS-WI 16Heiser, Joe L31 55.01

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N32 55.02

CAC-CO 17Bannick, Hunter C33 55.11

SWAQ-IL 17Escasa, Jules A34 55.30

WASC-SD 15Bierschbach, Will M35 55.38

SPAC-WI 13Sachtjen, Desmon J36 55.41

OCON-WI 16Gordon, Jared R37 55.46

SPAC-WI 16Shuman, Spencer D38 55.87

WEST-WI 15Carlson, Nathan D39 55.98

EBSC-WI 15Korabelnikov, Tomer40 56.07

NHCP-MN 18Ebert, Danil S41 56.26

CIA-IA 14Linder, Zach J42 56.34

BLST-IA 18Reinart, Daniel J43 56.48

SFX-SD 17Boerema, Alex M44 56.59

RCR-SD 17Sieve, Ben R45 56.76
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Yard Back)

CAC-CO 15Tinucci, Jeremy P46 57.01

STAR-CO 15Meints, Nick A47 57.13

OZ-WI 15Eckhardt, Christopher 48 57.63

Men 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D1 1:46.10

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W2 1:48.20

CRAA-IA 17Greve, Calvin T3 1:50.75

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T4 1:51.59

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J5 1:51.92

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A6 1:52.58

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J7 1:53.18

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J8 1:55.74

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N9 1:57.67

UN03-CO 15Ruppel, Frank H10 1:58.70

B - Final

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A11 1:55.89

VAST-NM 15Medley, Trinity A12 1:56.16

MSS-WI 16Heiser, Joe L13 1:56.90

CAC-CO 17Bannick, Hunter C14 1:56.96

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N15 1:57.81

SFX-SD 17Boerema, Alex M16 1:58.70

RPDS-CO 18Liu, Daniel Y17 1:58.91

CAC-CO 15Tinucci, Jeremy P18 1:59.54

STAR-CO 15Meints, Nick A19 2:00.46

EBSC-WI 15Korabelnikov, Tomer20 2:02.46

C - Final

BLST-IA 18Reinart, Daniel J21 1:59.68

BAC-WI 14McDade, Ben J22 2:00.21

Men 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W1 1:51.81

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W2 1:51.91

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D3 1:52.36

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J4 1:52.56

CRAA-IA 17Greve, Calvin T5 1:52.60

LONG-CO 18Beesley, Forrest T6 1:52.85

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A7 1:53.66

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J8 1:55.39

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J9 1:56.35

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B10 1:56.50

UN03-CO 15Ruppel, Frank H11 1:57.12

RIP-IA 18Ruzicka, David N12 1:57.69

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R13 1:58.13

VAST-NM 15Medley, Trinity A14 1:58.65

CAC-CO 17Bannick, Hunter C15 1:59.05

MSS-WI 16Heiser, Joe L16 1:59.79

STAR-CO 15Meints, Nick A17 2:00.04

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A18 2:00.05

SFX-SD 17Boerema, Alex M19 2:00.48

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N20 2:00.64

RPDS-CO 18Liu, Daniel Y21 2:01.39

EBSC-WI 15Korabelnikov, Tomer22 2:01.43

CAC-CO 15Tinucci, Jeremy P23 2:02.16

BAC-WI 14McDade, Ben J24 2:02.49

BLST-IA 18Reinart, Daniel J25 2:02.92

SPAC-WI 16Shuman, Spencer D26 2:03.36

CIA-IA 14Linder, Zach J27 2:03.38

OZ-WI 15Eckhardt, Christopher 28 2:04.20

SPAC-WI 13Sachtjen, Desmon J29 2:04.38

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D--- DFS

Men 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 56.93

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T2 57.12

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J3 57.39

LTAZ-AZ 16Quarante, Marcello4 57.41

PST-SD 16Rumrill, Wyatt M5 57.86

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J6 58.04

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R7 59.03

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M8 59.20

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J9 59.34

L4A-IA 16Nelson, Tanner R--- DQ

B - Final

IFLY-IA 15Martin, Oliver J11 58.94

PELL-IA 15Webb, Isaak E12 59.61

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P13 59.68

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P14 1:00.07

CSST-CO 16Loyd, Michael T15 1:00.23

NHCP-MN 18Ebert, Danil S16 1:00.46

RCR-SD 15Tate, Austin T17 1:00.72

ICE-IA 14Xiao, Leo18 1:01.09

FFSC-IL 17Robbins, Brandon M19 1:01.26

WAVE-WI 17Latta, SumNer C20 1:01.38

C - Final

CSST-CO 16Kartvedt, Wyatt21 1:01.06

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R22 1:01.46

L4A-IA 15Schade, Ryan J23 1:01.59

WEST-WI 17Glogovsky, Remington24 1:01.76

CRAA-IA 16Kitsos, Stefan M25 1:01.78

SFX-SD 15Hurley, Sean P26 1:02.15

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J27 1:02.18

STAR-CO 17Birney, Nick R28 1:02.39

ICE-IA 16Katalinich, Nate A29 1:02.65

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A30 1:02.66

Men 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J1 57.46

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J2 57.57

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T3 58.19

PST-SD 16Rumrill, Wyatt M4 58.27

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M5 58.75

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J6 58.77

LTAZ-AZ 16Quarante, Marcello7 58.81

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R8 59.20

L4A-IA 16Nelson, Tanner R9 59.36

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J10 59.46

IFLY-IA 15Martin, Oliver J11 59.90

CSST-CO 16Loyd, Michael T12 59.96

PELL-IA 15Webb, Isaak E13 1:00.12

RCR-SD 15Tate, Austin T14 1:00.16

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P15 1:00.21

NHCP-MN 18Ebert, Danil S16 1:00.61

FFSC-IL 17Robbins, Brandon M*17 1:00.66

ICE-IA 14Xiao, Leo*17 1:00.66

WAVE-WI 17Latta, SumNer C*19 1:00.87

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P*19 1:00.87

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R21 1:00.89

CSST-CO 16Kartvedt, Wyatt22 1:01.37

L4A-IA 15Schade, Ryan J23 1:01.39

CRAA-IA 16Kitsos, Stefan M24 1:01.54

UN-SW-IL 20Melnick, Daniel M25 1:01.59

STAR-CO 17Birney, Nick R26 1:01.63

WEST-WI 17Glogovsky, Remington27 1:01.71

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J28 1:02.13

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A29 1:02.21

SFX-SD 15Hurley, Sean P30 1:02.26

ICE-IA 16Katalinich, Nate A31 1:02.35

DFAC-WI 15Ramminger, Ryan K32 1:02.67

DMSF-IA 14Carbone, Anthony J33 1:02.73

SWAT-WI 15Couch, Ivan W34 1:02.89

CIA-IA 17Sorensen, Adric A35 1:02.91

SWAT-WI 14Fischer, Michael J36 1:03.10

PX3-WI 17Gajda, Joseph G37 1:03.33

MMSC-IL 16Noel, Kyle V38 1:03.35

BAT-WI 16Ainsworth, Jacob A39 1:03.42

RPDS-CO 16Bisset, Iain A40 1:03.46

BLA-MN 17Blazanin, Scott A41 1:03.56

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D42 1:03.76

PASC-WI 17Schilz, Ben J43 1:03.94

STAR-CO 14Allen, Colby E44 1:03.95

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S45 1:05.30

LAKE-WI 16Quinn, Jack C--- DFS

ASC-WI 17Van Dyck, Alex J--- DFS

Men 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 2:02.75

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J2 2:05.06

LTAZ-AZ 16Quarante, Marcello3 2:05.39

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J4 2:05.83

PST-SD 16Rumrill, Wyatt M5 2:06.44

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J6 2:09.09

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J7 2:10.22

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T8 2:10.53

CSST-CO 16Loyd, Michael T9 2:10.61
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A - Final ...   (Men 200 Yard Breast)

EBSC-WI 15Attenberger, Ben Z10 2:12.07

B - Final

L4A-IA 16Nelson, Tanner R11 2:09.74

EBSC-WI 16Van Cleave, Kevin J12 2:11.12

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A13 2:11.45

RCR-SD 15Tate, Austin T14 2:12.86

FFSC-IL 17Robbins, Brandon M15 2:13.09

EBSC-WI 17Borden, Brian D16 2:13.14

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C17 2:13.98

WAVE-WI 17Latta, SumNer C18 2:14.82

PAWW-IL 15Obrien, Collin P--- DQ

C - Final

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R21 2:11.46

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S22 2:14.86

CSST-CO 16Kartvedt, Wyatt23 2:15.88

DMSF-IA 14Carbone, Anthony J24 2:16.06

ICE-IA 16Katalinich, Nate A25 2:16.19

ICE-IA 14Xiao, Leo26 2:16.67

L4A-IA 15Schade, Ryan J27 2:16.85

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A28 2:16.97

DFAC-WI 15Ramminger, Ryan K29 2:17.01

MMAC-IL 16Dooley, Jimmy W30 2:17.81

Men 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 2:04.69

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J2 2:05.27

PST-SD 16Rumrill, Wyatt M3 2:06.90

LTAZ-AZ 16Quarante, Marcello4 2:07.24

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J5 2:08.35

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J6 2:08.92

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T7 2:10.23

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J8 2:10.99

CSST-CO 16Loyd, Michael T9 2:11.32

EBSC-WI 15Attenberger, Ben Z10 2:11.35

PAWW-IL 15Obrien, Collin P11 2:11.41

L4A-IA 16Nelson, Tanner R12 2:11.48

WHTN-IL 17Howley, Brendan M13 2:11.56

EBSC-WI 16Van Cleave, Kevin J14 2:11.68

NHCP-MN 18Ebert, Danil S15 2:12.08

EBSC-WI 17Borden, Brian D16 2:12.27

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A17 2:12.71

FFSC-IL 17Robbins, Brandon M18 2:13.46

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C19 2:13.81

WAVE-WI 17Latta, SumNer C20 2:14.07

RCR-SD 15Tate, Austin T21 2:14.09

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R22 2:14.83

CSST-CO 16Kartvedt, Wyatt23 2:15.64

ICE-IA 14Xiao, Leo24 2:15.82

DMSF-IA 14Carbone, Anthony J25 2:15.84

ICE-IA 16Katalinich, Nate A26 2:16.33

MMAC-IL 16Dooley, Jimmy W27 2:16.70

MSS-WI 14Krueger, Daniel S28 2:17.25

DFAC-WI 15Ramminger, Ryan K29 2:17.38

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A30 2:17.60

MMSC-IL 16Noel, Kyle V31 2:17.77

L4A-IA 15Schade, Ryan J32 2:18.27

STAR-CO 17Birney, Nick R33 2:18.29

CRAA-IA 16Kitsos, Stefan M34 2:18.43

PX3-WI 17Gajda, Joseph G35 2:18.57

EBSC-WI 17Patt, Tyler J36 2:19.09

PASC-WI 17Schilz, Ben J37 2:20.22

MM-CO 17Knutson, Lars P38 2:20.90

STAR-CO 14Allen, Colby E39 2:20.95

SWAT-WI 14Fischer, Michael J40 2:21.07

SFX-SD 15Hurley, Sean P41 2:22.42

SWAQ-IL 18Kirilov, Dimitar I--- DQ

Men 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D1 49.31

PAWW-IL 20Neaveill, Tyler A*2 50.91

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W*2 50.91

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M4 51.35

LFSC-IL 17King, Pat R5 51.62

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J6 51.87

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L7 51.94

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H8 52.17

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E9 52.29

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R10 52.49

B - Final

CSST-CO 16Doerr, Hunter B11 52.11

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T12 52.39

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T13 53.16

BAT-WI 16Ainsworth, Jacob A14 53.31

MAC-SD 16Fossum, Christian S15 53.43

CIA-IA 16Scafuri, Jack R16 53.49

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J17 53.66

VAST-NM 15Medley, Trinity A18 53.76

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R19 54.15

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P20 55.27

C - Final

SWAQ-IL 17Escasa, Jules A21 53.41

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R22 53.55

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J23 53.86

CIA-IA 16Bunker, Austin T24 53.89

RPDS-CO 18Liu, Daniel Y25 54.03

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J26 54.44

MSS-WI 17Harrington, Justin R*27 54.48

J-HK-WI 17Zimdars, Jonathon T*27 54.48

CIA-IA 17Greenfield, Michael S29 55.85

NFSC-CO 15Schilz, Matthew D--- DQ

Men 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D1 49.47

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M2 51.28

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L3 51.78

IFLY-IA 16McGlaughlin, Mark W4 51.86

PAWW-IL 20Neaveill, Tyler A5 52.22

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R6 52.43

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J7 52.45

LFSC-IL 17King, Pat R8 52.47

RIPT-MN 15Weiss, Thomas E9 52.56

RCR-SD 24Jordan, Josh H10 52.62

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T11 52.66

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T12 52.77

CSST-CO 16Doerr, Hunter B13 52.91

BAT-WI 16Ainsworth, Jacob A14 53.02

MAC-SD 16Fossum, Christian S15 53.12

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R16 53.36

CIA-IA 16Scafuri, Jack R17 53.40

VAST-NM 15Medley, Trinity A18 53.54

CSST-CO 14Leach, Kyle P19 53.64

STAR-CO 18Konde, TJ J20 53.74

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J21 53.76

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J22 53.84

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L23 53.93

MSS-WI 17Harrington, Justin R*24 53.97

SCSC-WI 16Soper, Zach R*24 53.97

CIA-IA 17Greenfield, Michael S26 54.00

SWAQ-IL 17Escasa, Jules A27 54.01

RPDS-CO 18Liu, Daniel Y28 54.05

J-HK-WI 17Zimdars, Jonathon T29 54.10

CIA-IA 16Bunker, Austin T30 54.31

OCON-WI 16Gordon, Jared R31 54.40

NFSC-CO 15Schilz, Matthew D32 54.63

FFSC-IL 18Krampien, Zach T33 54.66

OZ-WI 15Nickodem, Jared M34 54.86

VAST-NM 16Westerberg, Michael L35 54.95

PX3-WI 17Andrew, Maclom R36 55.33

MM-CO 17Zentmeyer, Clay D37 55.52

EBSC-WI 13Sekaran, Zac S38 55.58

MMAC-IL 15Schopen, Trey F39 55.65

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A40 55.68

UN03-CO 15Ruppel, Frank H41 55.71

SFX-SD 18Patrick, Ryan J42 55.86

DMET-IA 16Hill, Josh D43 56.21

LTAZ-AZ 17Stirling, Kenneth44 56.27

PALA-IL 16Kalina, Jordan A45 56.45

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N46 56.63

WEST-WI 15Carlson, Nathan D47 56.97

CSST-CO 16Baker, Tommy W48 58.96

CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J--- DFS

NTSC-IL 16Ingle, Jeffrey E--- DFS

BAT-WI 17Callahan, Jack J--- DFS

GA-IL 15Baxamusa, Arshad T--- DFS

BDSC-IL 18Heinz, Cole D--- DFS
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Men 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 1:46.87

LFSC-IL 17King, Pat R2 1:53.58

CWAC-IL 17Tremmel, Tony J3 1:54.27

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J4 1:56.59

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R5 1:57.29

BDSC-IL 18Heinz, Cole D6 1:58.50

VAST-NM 16Westerberg, Michael L7 1:58.64

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T8 1:58.75

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J9 1:59.60

MAC-SD 16Fossum, Christian S10 2:00.21

B - Final

IFLY-IA 16Anton, Christian P11 1:58.66

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J12 1:58.97

OZ-WI 15Nickodem, Jared M13 1:59.49

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N14 1:59.52

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J15 2:03.89

LTAZ-AZ 17Eisen, Drew16 2:06.08

Men 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 1:49.72

LFSC-IL 17King, Pat R2 1:53.99

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R3 1:56.43

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J4 1:56.87

CWAC-IL 17Tremmel, Tony J5 1:56.96

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T6 1:58.92

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J7 1:58.96

BDSC-IL 18Heinz, Cole D8 1:59.14

VAST-NM 16Westerberg, Michael L9 1:59.44

MAC-SD 16Fossum, Christian S10 1:59.55

OZ-WI 15Nickodem, Jared M11 2:00.35

IFLY-IA 16Anton, Christian P12 2:00.60

WEST-WI 13Acevedo, John A13 2:01.18

J-HK-WI 17Zimdars, Jonathon T14 2:01.21

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J15 2:01.41

PAWW-IL 15Streid, Grant M16 2:01.50

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J17 2:01.60

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N18 2:01.64

LTAZ-AZ 17Eisen, Drew19 2:04.35

CSST-CO 17Mays, Brennan L--- DFS

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W--- DFS

PAWW-IL 16Xue, Leon B--- DFS

PAWW-IL 18Neaveill, Chris D--- DFS

MMAC-IL 15Schopen, Trey F--- DFS

Men 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 1:50.20

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D2 1:51.28

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W3 1:54.38

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J4 1:55.29

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J5 1:55.58

IFLY-IA 15Martin, Oliver J6 1:56.63

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L7 1:57.20

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J8 1:57.30

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A9 1:58.14

CAC-CO 17Bannick, Hunter C10 2:01.80

B - Final

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J11 1:57.73

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P12 1:57.87

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J13 1:57.90

PST-SD 16Rumrill, Wyatt M14 1:58.92

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A15 1:59.28

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J16 1:59.29

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A17 1:59.42

NHCP-MN 18Ebert, Danil S18 1:59.69

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R19 2:02.17

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R20 2:04.24

C - Final

PELL-IA 15Webb, Isaak E21 1:57.11

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J22 1:59.26

LTAZ-AZ 17Starmer, Jackson23 2:00.22

RMSC-IL 16Ekberg, Jared C24 2:00.56

RCR-SD 15Tate, Austin T25 2:00.83

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J26 2:01.43

BLST-IA 16Leininger, Kyle D27 2:01.55

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B28 2:01.95

MAC-SD 16Fossum, Christian S29 2:02.92

CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J30 2:03.03

Men 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 1:53.33

MSC-IN 17Beckman, James W2 1:53.45

ICE-IA 17Walton, Alex D3 1:53.49

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J4 1:55.85

IFLY-IA 15Martin, Oliver J5 1:56.40

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J6 1:56.43

STAR-CO 18Mosby, Triston A7 1:56.81

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J8 1:57.53

CAC-CO 17Bannick, Hunter C9 1:57.71

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M10 1:57.87

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L11 1:58.14

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R12 1:58.49

BLST-IA 18Langner, Gabe J*13 1:58.50

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A*13 1:58.50

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R15 1:58.51

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J16 1:58.56

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P17 1:58.60

PST-SD 16Rumrill, Wyatt M18 1:58.83

CIA-IA 16Scafuri, Jack R19 1:58.96

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J20 1:59.36

NHCP-MN 18Ebert, Danil S21 1:59.38

PAWW-IL 18Bennett, Austin A22 1:59.39

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J23 1:59.60

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B24 1:59.97

LTAZ-AZ 17Starmer, Jackson25 2:00.15

MAC-SD 16Fossum, Christian S26 2:00.61

LTAZ-AZ 16Quarante, Marcello27 2:01.23

RCR-SD 15Tate, Austin T28 2:01.26

BLST-IA 16Leininger, Kyle D29 2:01.32

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J30 2:01.37

PELL-IA 15Webb, Isaak E31 2:01.48

RMSC-IL 16Ekberg, Jared C*32 2:01.59

GA-IL 20Sullivan, Sean K*32 2:01.59

Swim-Off Required
CSST-CO 14Stieglitz, Westin J34 2:01.80

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J35 2:02.02

DFAC-WI 15Ramminger, Ryan K36 2:02.13

L4A-IA 16Nelson, Tanner R37 2:02.29

NFSC-CO 15Schilz, Matthew D38 2:02.40

MFSC-WI 18Ciolkosz, Matt J39 2:02.44

LWSA-IL 15Grever, Andy J40 2:02.45

SFX-SD 17Johnson, Ben D41 2:02.46

PAWW-IL 17Bousky, Alex J42 2:02.71

IFLY-IA 16Thomas, Karl N43 2:02.90

RPDS-CO 19Hills, Jerry J44 2:03.13

LWSA-IL 17Surma, Evan A45 2:03.24

SCST-WI 16Loftus, Peter J46 2:03.32

PAWW-IL 15Streid, Grant M47 2:03.35

LTAZ-AZ 17Eisen, Drew48 2:03.51

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A49 2:03.56

STAR-CO 17Birney, Nick R50 2:04.23

L4A-IA 15Schade, Ryan J51 2:04.42

CRAA-IA 17Greve, Calvin T52 2:04.65

CSST-CO 16Loyd, Michael T53 2:04.93

MSS-WI 16Heiser, Joe L54 2:05.06

OZ-WI 15Nickodem, Jared M55 2:05.16

ICE-IA 14Xiao, Leo56 2:05.23

CRAA-IA 16Kitsos, Stefan M57 2:05.41

L4A-IA 15Bunn, Zach J58 2:05.43

STAR-CO 14Allen, Colby E59 2:05.53

SDVL-MN 17Moser, Grant T60 2:05.99

DMSF-IA 14Carbone, Anthony J61 2:06.24

PASC-WI 17Schilz, Ben J62 2:07.12

BDD-ZZ 19Gutiérrez Arredondo, E--- DQ

BDD-ZZ 18Aguilera B., Sebastian--- DQ

ASC-WI 17Van Dyck, Alex J--- DFS

Men 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 3:51.25

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J2 4:04.31

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T3 4:05.09

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J4 4:05.33

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W5 4:09.50

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J6 4:11.91

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J7 4:12.52

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R8 4:13.46

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P9 4:13.96
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A - Final ...   (Men 400 Yard IM)

CAC-CO 17Bannick, Hunter C10 4:14.26

B - Final

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J11 4:11.28

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J12 4:11.82

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B13 4:11.85

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C14 4:14.66

NFSC-CO 15Schilz, Matthew D15 4:14.89

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J16 4:15.08

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A17 4:16.72

BAC-WI 14McDade, Ben J18 4:18.66

LTAZ-AZ 17Starmer, Jackson19 4:20.22

VAST-NM 16Westerberg, Michael L20 4:22.47

C - Final

BLST-IA 16Leininger, Kyle D21 4:17.42

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J22 4:17.57

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N23 4:21.61

J-HK-WI 17Zimdars, Jonathon T24 4:23.66

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A25 4:23.82

Men 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN05-IA 19Carbone, Christian J1 3:59.27

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J2 4:06.13

STAR-CO 17Phillips, Austin W3 4:10.75

NHCP-MN 16Hohenstein, Brenner J4 4:10.89

PSC-IA 16Staver, Nick J5 4:12.11

BLA-MN 17Broman, Eli R6 4:12.18

DMET-IA 17Eure, Luke J7 4:12.63

MSC-IN 17Gardner, Joey T8 4:13.44

CAC-CO 17Bannick, Hunter C9 4:13.73

UNAT 18Cooper, Andy P10 4:13.77

DFAC-WI 14Madonia, Jackson B11 4:14.07

ASC-SD 17Iwerks, Tucker J12 4:15.39

STAR-CO 17Schwinn, Elliot J13 4:16.11

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C14 4:17.32

DMET-IA 16Bladel, Brennan A15 4:17.34

LAKE-WI 14Wrasman, Tyler A16 4:19.49

LTAZ-AZ 17Starmer, Jackson17 4:19.75

NFSC-CO 15Schilz, Matthew D18 4:19.84

BLST-IA 18Rafferty, Nick J19 4:20.37

VAST-NM 16Westerberg, Michael L20 4:20.85

BAC-WI 14McDade, Ben J21 4:21.00

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Andrew N22 4:21.74

IFLY-IA 15Jackson, Matt A23 4:22.01

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J24 4:22.78

BLST-IA 16Leininger, Kyle D25 4:23.90

J-HK-WI 17Zimdars, Jonathon T26 4:25.71

DMSF-IA 17Gaumer, Peyton R--- DQ

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M--- DFS

PAWW-IL 15Obrien, Collin P--- DFS

Men 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

APAWW-IL1 3:05.24

Kamin, Matt J 16 Vandermyde, Jake B 18

Neaveill, Chris D 18 Neaveill, Tyler A 20

ASTAR-CO2 3:07.87

Phillips, Austin W 17 Boone, James T 17

Kohlman, Alex G 17 Mosby, Triston A 18

ALTAZ-AZ3 3:10.58

Miller, Weston D 18 Drummond, Austin 18

Quarante, Marcello 16 Stirling, Kenneth 17

ACSST-CO4 3:10.63

Stieglitz, Westin J 14 Baker, Tommy W 16

Leach, Kyle P 14 Doerr, Hunter B 16

BPAWW-IL5 3:12.93

Bousky, Alex J 17 Obrien, Collin P 15

Neaveill, Sam N 16 Bennett, Austin A 18

ASFX-SD6 3:13.51

Angerhofer, Joe D 16 Patrick, Ryan J 18

Sommervold, Max A 15 Johnson, Ben D 17

ARPDS-CO7 3:14.63

Hicks, Caleb M 16 Lawrie, Blake D 16

Hills, Jerry J 19 Liu, Daniel Y 18

ABLST-IA8 3:16.75

Langner, Gabe J 18 Rafferty, Nick J 18

Leininger, Kyle D 16 McNally, Jack R 17

AFFSC-IL9 3:17.96

Robbins, Brandon M 17 Krampien, Zach T 18

Bishop, Morgan S 17 Hartke, Austin G 15

ADMET-IA10 3:18.73

Bladel, Brennan A 16 Eure, Luke J 17

Hill, Josh D 16 Trujillo, Jesse B 18

AICE-IA11 3:19.13

Cavanaugh, Sam J 18 Walton, Alex D 17

Xiao, Leo 14 Katalinich, Nate A 16

BSTAR-CO12 3:19.26

Schwinn, Elliot J 17 Allen, Colby E 14

Grogan, Max T 15 Konde, TJ J 18

ARCR-SD13 3:21.00

Jordan, Josh H 24 Sieve, Ben R 17

Tate, Austin T 15 Vottero, Jonathan D 17

ACIA-IA14 3:21.33

Linder, Zach J 14 Lynch, Dalton J 15

Bunker, Austin T 16 Sorensen, Adric A 17

APX3-WI15 3:22.11

Gajda, Joseph G 17 Andrew, Maclom R 17

Shircel, Tyler T 17 Shane, Andrew R 15

ABLA-MN16 3:23.92

Moren, Thomas J 17 Broman, Eli R 17

Hayhurst, Sam G 17 Blazanin, Scott A 17

BLTAZ-AZ17 3:23.93

Downing, Ryan 16 Starmer, Jackson 17

Eisen, Drew 17 Eynon, Jacob 17

ABAT-WI18 3:26.18

Choi, Brian 16 Callahan, Jack J 17

Semenchuk, Carter P 18 Ainsworth, Jacob A 16

Men 800 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAR-CO1 6:52.59

Boone, James T 17 Konde, TJ J 18

Mosby, Triston A 18 Phillips, Austin W 17

ALTAZ-AZ2 6:53.21

Drummond, Austin 18 Miller, Weston D 18

Ferguson, Triston R 18 Stirling, Kenneth 17

APAWW-IL3 6:57.62

Kamin, Matt J 16 Bousky, Alex J 17

Neaveill, Chris D 18 Bennett, Austin A 18

ACSST-CO4 7:05.86

Mays, Brennan L 17 Baker, Tommy W 16

Doerr, Hunter B 16 Leach, Kyle P 14

BSTAR-CO5 7:12.53

Schwinn, Elliot J 17 Grogan, Max T 15

Meints, Nick A 15 Kohlman, Alex G 17

ABLST-IA6 7:13.37

Rafferty, Nick J 18 Langner, Gabe J 18

Leininger, Kyle D 16 Reinart, Daniel J 18

BLTAZ-AZ7 7:15.14

Eynon, Jacob 17 Eisen, Drew 17

Downing, Ryan 16 Starmer, Jackson 17

AL4A-IA8 7:15.16

Spencer, Nathan A 15 Bunn, Zach J 15

Werner, Peyton C 13 Schade, Ryan J 15

ARPDS-CO9 7:15.74

Lawrie, Blake D 16 Hicks, Caleb M 16

Liu, Daniel Y 18 Hills, Jerry J 19

ADMET-IA10 7:21.88

Bladel, Brennan A 16 Eure, Luke J 17

Hill, Josh D 16 Trujillo, Jesse B 18

AICE-IA11 7:30.78

Walton, Alex D 17 Cavanaugh, Sam J 18

Xiao, Leo 14 Katalinich, Nate A 16

ASFX-SD12 7:32.84

Iverson, Isaac E 17 Johnson, Ben D 17

Angerhofer, Joe D 16 Patrick, Ryan J 18

APX3-WI13 7:39.69

Gajda, Joseph G 17 Andrew, Maclom R 17

Boehm, Trevor L 18 Shane, Andrew R 15

Men 400 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

APAWW-IL1 3:24.75

Neaveill, Chris D 18 Obrien, Collin P 15

Neaveill, Tyler A 20 Kamin, Matt J 16

ALTAZ-AZ2 3:27.72

Drummond, Austin 18 Quarante, Marcello 16

Stirling, Kenneth 17 Miller, Weston D 18

ASTAR-CO3 3:30.37

Phillips, Austin W 17 Mosby, Triston A 18

Konde, TJ J 18 Boone, James T 17

ACSST-CO4 3:32.95

Doerr, Hunter B 16 Loyd, Michael T 16

Leach, Kyle P 14 Baker, Tommy W 16
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(Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

AEBSC-WI5 3:34.79

Borden, Brian D 17 Attenberger, Ben Z 15

Rumpit, Connor J 15 Van Cleave, Kevin J 16

ARPDS-CO6 3:36.22

Liu, Daniel Y 18 Bisset, Iain A 16

Hicks, Caleb M 16 Lawrie, Blake D 16

AFFSC-IL7 3:38.05

Hartke, Austin G 15 Robbins, Brandon M 17

Krampien, Zach T 18 Bishop, Morgan S 17

BPAWW-IL8 3:38.53

Neaveill, Sam N 16 Bennett, Austin A 18

Streid, Grant M 15 Vandermyde, Jake B 18

AICE-IA9 3:39.31

Walton, Alex D 17 Katalinich, Nate A 16

Xiao, Leo 14 Cavanaugh, Sam J 18

ADMET-IA10 3:39.71

Bladel, Brennan A 16 Eure, Luke J 17

Hill, Josh D 16 Trujillo, Jesse B 18

ACIA-IA11 3:39.82

Scafuri, Jack R 16 Sorensen, Adric A 17

Greenfield, Michael S 17 Bunker, Austin T 16

AL4A-IA12 3:40.33

Spencer, Nathan A 15 Nelson, Tanner R 16

Bunn, Zach J 15 Schade, Ryan J 15

APX3-WI13 3:40.76

DuChene, Collin D 17 Gajda, Joseph G 17

Andrew, Maclom R 17 Shane, Andrew R 15

ABLST-IA14 3:42.02

Reinart, Daniel J 18 Langner, Gabe J 18

Rafferty, Nick J 18 McNally, Jack R 17

BSTAR-CO15 3:42.44

Meints, Nick A 15 Birney, Nick R 17

Schwinn, Elliot J 17 Kohlman, Alex G 17

ASFX-SD16 3:42.57

Johnson, Ben D 17 Hurley, Sean P 15

Patrick, Ryan J 18 Angerhofer, Joe D 16

ARCR-SD17 3:43.21

Jordan, Josh H 24 Sieve, Ben R 17

Tate, Austin T 15 Vottero, Jonathan D 17

ABLA-MN18 3:44.36

Hayhurst, Sam G 17 Blazanin, Scott A 17

Broman, Eli R 17 Moren, Thomas J 17

AGA-IL19 3:47.80

Ehrlich, Samuel S 15 Sullivan, Sean K 20

Baxamusa, Arshad T 15 Oh, Chris J 15

BLTAZ-AZ20 3:53.37

Starmer, Jackson 17 Downing, Ryan 16

Quarante, Nicolo 15 Eynon, Jacob 17
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Girls 50 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SFX-SD 16Salow, Nele1 25.75

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J2 25.79

SFX-SD 17Sather, Lydia M3 25.81

ICE-IA 15Sissel, Paris R4 25.95

MAC-SD 16Tiede, Karlie J5 26.11

IFLY-IA 15Mitchell, Beth N6 26.27

VAST-NM 15Beacham-Herrera, Dan7 26.56

Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PST-SD 15Theobald, Ashley M1 24.64

SFX-SD 16Salow, Nele2 25.80

FFSC-IL 15Chalian, Lena A3 26.12

CSST-CO 17Roh, Katie M4 26.34

RPDS-CO 15Ramirez, Allison M5 26.40

FFSC-IL 17Hilten, Emma L6 27.26

Women 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASC-SD 15Tietjen, Hannah N1 25.77

SFX-SD 16Salow, Nele2 25.86

WASC-SD 13Stein, Grace A3 25.96

ASC-SD 16Ochs, Tasia R4 26.20

ROCK-CO 17Jackson-Sagredo, And5 26.21

RPDS-CO 17Mehlhop, Emily G6 26.43

CRAA-IA 16Wingerson, Kelly M7 26.44

ASC-SD 13Erickson, Katherine A8 26.85

Women 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPDS-CO 15Ramirez, Allison M1 55.47

IFLY-IA 15Mitchell, Beth N2 56.71

SFX-SD 15Harris, Kady A3 57.23

WASC-SD 12Schulte, Megan K4 57.54

Women 100 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RPDS-CO 17Mehlhop, Emily G1 58.48

STAR-CO 18Griffin, Maddy L2 58.59

Girls 100 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GBSC-WI 17Zusy, Taylor M1 54.97

STAR-CO 15Vale, Tori R2 56.52

BLST-IA 18Banwart, Lexi M3 57.17

ASC-SD 16Ochs, Tasia R4 57.18

WASC-SD 13Stein, Grace A5 57.22

CSST-CO 17Leach, Rachel H6 57.48

ASC-SD 13Erickson, Katherine A7 58.35

CRAA-IA 16Wingerson, Kelly M8 58.61

WASC-SD 16Stein, Hannah M9 59.12

Girls 200 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MCA-MN 17Schimke, Lily C1 1:59.94

WASC-SD 15Tietjen, Hannah N2 2:00.32

UN10-CO 17Britton, Olga V3 2:00.70

CSST-CO 15Dech, Cori M4 2:02.92

CSST-CO 17Roh, Katie M5 2:05.25

WASC-SD 12Schulte, Megan K6 2:07.26

Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

WASC-SD 15Tietjen, Hannah N1 1:59.96

Women 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSST-CO 16Chen, Jessica J1 1:59.89

STAR-CO 14Dirks, Taylor T2 2:00.96

ROCK-CO 16Hippe, Danielle M3 2:03.94

CSST-CO 17Leach, Rachel H4 2:05.60

Girls 500 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASP-CO 16Callahan, Kelli E1 5:13.14

Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MRST-LE 15Agee, Lexi M1 5:16.83

RCR-SD 14Huntington, Evie H2 5:44.41

Women 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-SD 13Scott, Cailey P1 11:27.25

Girls 100 Yard Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ROCK-CO 16Hippe, Danielle M1 1:02.50

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Morgan M2 1:03.24

RPDS-CO 17Mehlhop, Emily G3 1:03.53

RPDS-CO 15Ramirez, Allison M4 1:03.66

Women 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN08-WI 14Pierobon Mays, Chiara1 1:00.72

DMSF-IA 16Ferguson, Niki L2 1:00.79

CAC-CO 17Hoskins, Kristen C3 1:03.00

RCR-SD 14Huntington, Evie H4 1:07.98

Women 100 Yard Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SFX-SD 15Harris, Kady A1 1:04.18

MAC-SD 16Tiede, Karlie J2 1:09.44

Women 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSC-IN 17Mayer, Audrey M1 2:11.23

FFSC-IL 17Benson, Natalie J2 2:13.43

MAC-SD 13Scott, Cailey P3 2:23.24

Girls 200 Yard Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

STAR-CO 14Dirks, Taylor T1 2:15.00

ICE-IA 15Roth, Tori G2 2:18.12

ROCK-CO 17Jackson-Sagredo, And3 2:18.50

RCR-SD 14Huntington, Evie H4 2:24.33

Women 200 Yard Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Morgan M1 2:16.73

MAC-SD 16Brown, Karlie N2 2:22.12

Girls 100 Yard Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L1 1:10.26

FFSC-IL 17Hilten, Emma L2 1:16.44

Women 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MOHO-WI 12Bennin, Grace R1 1:09.90

CIA-IA 12Davey, Gillian K2 1:11.44

WASC-SD 16Stein, Hannah M3 1:13.87

RCR-SD 13Gualano, Ria J4 1:14.44

Women 100 Yard Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASC-SD 17Finnesand, Shayle C1 1:05.60

MRST-LE 18McCulloch, Hannah M*2 1:12.24

MRST-LE 14Lyncha, Allie N*2 1:12.24

Women 200 Yard Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

STAR-CO 17Kramer, Jordan A1 2:33.53

ROCK-CO 16Landt, Brook L2 2:35.85

STAR-CO 17Cutler, Sydney D3 2:36.69

STAR-CO 14Schultze, Izzy E--- DQ

Girls 100 Yard Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

STAR-CO 17Cutler, Sydney D1 59.96

VAST-SD 13Lavin, Maddie J2 1:00.94

CSST-CO 17Dickerson, Ashley R3 1:01.12

RCR-SD 15Larson, Chloe L4 1:01.86

RCR-SD 13Gualano, Ria J5 1:04.50

MAC-SD 16Brown, Karlie N6 1:04.71
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  - Time Trial ...   (Girls 100 Yard Fly Time Trial)

CAC-CO 17Hoskins, Kristen C7 1:05.17

Women 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-CO 16Fournier, Danielle R1 1:01.61

BLST-IA 16Langner, Charlie M2 1:02.75

STAR-CO 17Ammon, Morgan M3 1:04.16

Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MRST-LE 17Petruzzi, Samantha M1 1:00.87

RCR-SD 15Hofmann, Grace E2 1:01.68

CSST-CO 17Dickerson, Ashley R3 1:02.39

MAC-SD 13Scott, Cailey P4 1:09.13

Girls 200 Yard Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SFX-SD 15Sather, Cora A1 2:14.40

VAST-NM 14Key, August A2 2:21.52

Women 200 Yard Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

STAR-CO 16Fournier, Danielle R1 2:12.99

CSST-CO 15Dech, Cori M2 2:16.96

CAC-CO 17Hoskins, Kristen C3 2:25.38

Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ROCK-CO 16Hippe, Danielle M1 2:18.83

MCA-MN 17Schimke, Lily C2 2:19.85

STAR-CO 15Vale, Tori R3 2:21.45

RCR-SD 13Gualano, Ria J4 2:23.55

Women 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFX-SD 15Sather, Cora A1 2:16.30

WEST-WI 13Farber, Alivia S2 2:17.07

DMSF-IA 14Galluzzo, Natalie L3 2:18.37

VAST-SD 13Lavin, Maddie J4 2:19.53

MAC-SD 16Brown, Karlie N5 2:23.00

MAC-SD 16Tiede, Karlie J6 2:31.36

Girls 200 Yard IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BDSC-IL 16Rinaldi, Madison F1 2:13.22

WI-UN-WI 14Bergmann, Lauren J2 2:13.81

MAC-SD 13Scott, Cailey P3 2:32.58

Women 400 Yard IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MSC-IN 17Mayer, Audrey M1 4:51.09

Women 200 Yard Free Relay Time Trial
  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASTAR-CO1 1:38.26

Painton, Lindsay E 16 Ammon, Morgan M 17

Song, Julia A 16 Dirks, Taylor T 14

BSTAR-CO2 1:40.59

Ammon, Mackenzie C 1 Vazquez, Emily J 16

Schultze, Izzy E 14 Vale, Tori R 15

CSTAR-CO3 1:44.52

Dirks, Madi A 17 Kramer, Jordan A 17

Meehan, Hannah K 17 Cutler, Sydney D 17

Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial
  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASTAR-CO1 1:48.89

Painton, Lindsay E 16 Cutler, Sydney D 17

Dirks, Madi A 17 Song, Julia A 16

CSTAR-CO2 1:53.65

Meehan, Hannah K 17 Harmon, Jen * 17

Fournier, Danielle R 16 Ammon, Mackenzie C 1

BSTAR-CO3 1:54.09

Dirks, Taylor T 14 Schultze, Izzy E 14

Vale, Tori R 15 Ammon, Morgan M 17

Men 50 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PST-SD 18Rumrill, Christopher L1 22.33

RCR-SD 15Tate, Austin T2 22.89

SFX-SD 15Austin, Kenny J3 23.00

FFSC-IL 17Robbins, Brandon M4 23.19

FFSC-IL 17Bishop, Morgan S5 23.48

SFX-SD 15Hurley, Sean P6 23.93

Men 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASC-SD 15Bierschbach, Will M1 22.46

BDSC-IL 17Salisbury, Austin J2 23.31

SFX-SD 15Austin, Kenny J3 23.32

ICE-IA 18Cavanaugh, Sam J4 23.45

Boys 50 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

VAST-SD 17Krier, Jacob C1 22.25

WASC-SD 15Bierschbach, Will M2 22.42

AA-IL 16Andrews, Ben H*3 22.73

GA-IL 20Sullivan, Sean K*3 22.73

BLST-IA 17McNally, Jack R5 23.00

VAST-NM 15Medley, Trinity A6 23.18

ICE-IA 18Cavanaugh, Sam J7 23.28

BLA-MN 17Hayhurst, Sam G8 24.08

UN03-CO 15Ruppel, Frank H--- DFS

Men 100 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PST-SD 16Rumrill, Wyatt M1 49.49

STAR-CO 17Birney, Nick R2 52.17

STAR-CO 14Allen, Colby E3 52.79

RPDS-CO 16Bisset, Iain A4 53.64

Boys 100 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PAWW-IL 20Neaveill, Tyler A1 48.02

PAWW-IL 16Neaveill, Sam N2 48.34

LFSC-IL 17King, Pat R3 48.58

HASA-MN 15Baker, Matt E4 52.38

Men 200 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FFSC-IL 15Hartke, Austin G1 1:50.85

Boys 200 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

STAR-CO 15Meints, Nick A1 1:50.99

STAR-CO 14Allen, Colby E2 1:56.57

Men 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMSF-IA 16Faidley, Corbin A1 1:49.33

HASA-MN 15Baker, Matt E2 1:50.61

RCR-SD 17Vottero, Jonathan D3 2:05.43

Men 500 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RPDS-CO 19Hills, Jerry J1 4:56.73

Boys 500 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UN03-CO 15Ruppel, Frank H1 4:57.37

CAC-CO 15Tinucci, Jeremy P2 4:58.85

Men 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CO 15Tinucci, Jeremy P1 10:18.30

Boys 200 Yard Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FFSC-IL 15Hartke, Austin G1 1:59.85

SFX-SD 15Austin, Kenny J2 2:01.08

FFSC-IL 17Bishop, Morgan S3 2:01.98
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  - Time Trial ...   (Boys 200 Yard Back Time Trial)

DMET-IA 18Trujillo, Jesse B4 2:15.68

Men 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-WI 16Loftus, Peter J1 2:00.84

Men 200 Yard Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RPDS-CO 16Lawrie, Blake D1 2:00.96

Boys 100 Yard Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RCR-SD 17Vottero, Jonathan D1 1:12.15

Men 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPDS-CO 16Bisset, Iain A1 1:04.28

RPDS-CO 19Hills, Jerry J2 1:05.11

Men 100 Yard Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CSST-CO 16Loyd, Michael T1 1:00.00

DMSF-IA 14Carbone, Anthony J2 1:02.76

WAVE-WI 16Donnellan, Reilly J3 1:03.30

Men 200 Yard Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CSST-CO 16Kartvedt, Wyatt1 2:15.74

Boys 200 Yard Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RPDS-CO 16Bisset, Iain A1 2:21.24

Men 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFX-SD 15Sommervold, Max A1 56.07

LTAZ-AZ 15Quarante, Nicolo2 58.71

IFLY-IA 16Anton, Christian P3 59.57

CAC-CO 15Tinucci, Jeremy P4 59.61

Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AZAC-AZ 17Hojnacki, Hunter J1 54.42

SFX-SD 18Patrick, Ryan J2 54.81

Men 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CO 17Tinucci, Nick C1 2:02.49

Boys 200 Yard IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RPDS-CO 16Hicks, Caleb M1 1:56.93

RPDS-CO 18Liu, Daniel Y2 2:03.50

Boys 400 Yard IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PAWW-IL 15Streid, Grant M1 4:20.01

Men 200 Yard Free Relay Time Trial
  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASTAR-CO1 1:25.57

Mosby, Triston A 18 Phillips, Austin W 17

Kohlman, Alex G 17 Boone, James T 17

BSTAR-CO2 1:33.22

Grogan, Max T 15 Birney, Nick R 17

Allen, Colby E 14 Konde, TJ J 18

Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial
  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASTAR-CO1 1:35.72

Phillips, Austin W 17 Birney, Nick R 17

Konde, TJ J 18 Boone, James T 17

BSTAR-CO2 1:41.26

Mosby, Triston A 18 Allen, Colby E 14

Schwinn, Elliot J 17 Kohlman, Alex G 17

Mixed 200 Yard Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MAC-SD 16Fossum, Christian S1 1:50.08

Mixed 100 Yard Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SD 15Cochrane, Sheila M1 1:02.26

Mixed 200 Yard IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BSC-SD 16Moriarty, Elizabeth M1 2:15.81

Mixed 400 Yard IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MAC-SD 16Brown, Karlie N1 4:58.36


